
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Todd 110011 JOE ANTHONY  TABOR 12/14 141 2
Kenton 59002 SOLOMON  PANGALLO 12/14 138 3
Graves 42004 CASSYN  DEW 12/14 134 4

Russell 104002 BRYSON  ADAMSON 12/14 134 1
Russell 104018 AIDEN  MCDONALD 12/14 129 1
McLean 75009 ERICA  SIMON 12/14 129 0
Russell 104016 RYAN  STANTON 12/14 129 0
Trigg 111009 TRINITY  CREEKMUR 12/14 128 0
Oldham 93017 ALLISON  EBERLE 12/14 127 1
Metcalfe 85015 SARAH  HURT 12/14 127 1
Simpson 107001 AUBREY  SAMS 12/14 127 0
Shelby 106012 THOMAS  ELROD 12/14 126 2
Metcalfe 85004 ISAAC  GRINDLE 12/14 126 1
Woodford 120002 JACKSON  BOYD 12/14 125 2
Shelby 106015 ETHAN  JOHNSON 12/14 125 1
Marshall 79007 WILEY  ENGLISH 12/14 125 1
Montgomery 87015 DEVIN  DUTY 12/14 125 1
Washington 115019 CODY  JONES 12/14 123 0
Woodford 120005 COOPER  WESTFALL 12/14 122 3
Marshall 79003 ROBERT  BRADLEY 12/14 120 0
Lewis 68012 MORGAN  STAGGS 12/14 120 0
Metcalfe 85002 KAYLYN  MCCABE 12/14 119 1
Warren 114031 RYAN  NEIGHBORS 12/14 119 0
Butler 16001 DALTON  HALE 12/14 118 3
Marshall 79009 HUNTER  FRIZZELL 12/14 118 0
McLean 75014 MAKENZIE  DAVIS 12/14 117 1
Spencer 108025 ISABELLA  POWELL 12/14 117 0
Bourbon 9021 MICHAEL  GORMAN 12/14 117 0
Oldham 93024 NEIL  SIMONSON 12/14 117 0
Spencer 108024 HAYDEN  THOMPSON 12/14 115 0
Oldham 93014 XANDER  ATHERTON 12/14 115 0
Laurel 63012 SAVANNAH  BLEVINS 12/14 115 0
Rowan 103017 JOHN-HARRISON  MEADOWS 12/14 114 0
Oldham 93009 ROBERT  CECIL 12/14 114 0
Marshall 79020 KADEN  SEAFORD 12/14 114 0
Adair 1011 KAIDEN  ROACH 12/14 113 1
Robertson 101001 JOSH  MCCONNELL 12/14 113 1
Montgomery 87026 MIRIAM  KIRBY 12/14 113 0
Clinton 27001 AMBER  GILBERT 12/14 110 0
Metcalfe 85023 VICTORIA  CONRAD 12/14 109 1
Bracken 12007 LEVI  BOTKIN 12/14 109 0
Warren 114002 ANTHONY  AKRIDGE 12/14 109 0
Metcalfe 85022 DAVID  CONRAD 12/14 109 0
Laurel 63004 JACKSON  CAMPBELL 12/14 107 1
Marshall 79016 BRIGHTON  NEWNUM 12/14 107 0
Bracken 12023 GRACE  SCOTT 12/14 107 0
McLean 75013 BRIANNA  HAWLEY 12/14 106 0
Metcalfe 85019 KRISTOPHER  TAITINGFONG 12/14 106 0
Graves 42010 REAGAN  CRITTENDON 12/14 105 2

22  Pistol   '12/14'



Montgomery 87014 LILLYANN  COYLE 12/14 105 0
Warren 114023 GARRETT  JOHNSON 12/14 105 0
Cumberland 29003 CJ  BROWN 12/14 103 3
Robertson 101004 NATHAN  TURNER 12/14 102 0
Todd 110019 NATHAN  PHELPS 12/14 101 0
Adair 1005 KATELYNN  MOLESKY 12/14 97 0
Bracken 12011 SANAE  TAKATA 12/14 96 0
Nelson 90013 JAMES MICHAEL  COURTNEY 12/14 95 0
Oldham 93005 KENDALL  KENNEDY 12/14 94 0
Nicholas 91002 CARSON  COHORN 12/14 90 1
Metcalfe 85017 KELSEY  SHIVE 12/14 90 0
Lewis 68009 LAURA  HORSLEY 12/14 89 0
Metcalfe 85011 CLAY  SHIVE 12/14 88 0
Trigg 111008 CORTNEY  CREEKMUR 12/14 87 1
Rowan 103023 IAN  SIMPSON 12/14 85 0
Trigg 111013 JANESSA  NOEL 12/14 75 0
Bracken 12024 MAKENZIE  MARKLEY 12/14 73 0
Woodford 120006 HUNTER  SUTHERLAND 12/14 72 0
Shelby 106007 WADE  BROWNING 12/14 71 0
Metcalfe 85013 JESSICA  SANDERS 12/14 70 0
Nelson 90015 TREY  INGRAM 12/14 69 0
Adair 1004 CALEB  SNOW 12/14 69 0
Simpson 107006 SHELBY  FORD 12/14 67 0
Montgomery 87001 GABE  ALLEN 12/14 66 1
Bracken 12018 MITCHELL  WOODS 12/14 66 0
McLean 75010 JAMES  BROOKS 12/14 62 0
Robertson 101005 ELIZABETH  MURRELL 12/14 60 1
Cumberland 29005 BRYCE  BARTON 12/14 60 0
Todd 110029 JON LUKE  ROBERTSON 12/14 52 0
Cumberland 29004 CLIFTON  BROWN 12/14 39 0
Cumberland 29002 CALEB  MCCLOUGHAN 12/14 33 0
Woodford 120004 HAYDEN  WESTFALL 12/14 32 0
McLean 75008 TYRUS  FRIZZELL 12/14 32 0
Russell 104020 NATHAN  KERNS 12/14 25 0
Trigg 111010 SERENA  HANSON 12/14 16 0
Graves 42007 EMMA  WADE 12/14 0 0
Laurel 63006 LILLY  SHEARER 12/14 0 0



22  Pistol Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Metcalfe 85015 SARAH  HURT 12/14 127 1
Metcalfe 85004 ISAAC  GRINDLE 12/14 126 1
Metcalfe 85002 KAYLYN  MCCABE 12/14 119 1
Metcalfe 85023 VICTORIA  CONRAD 12/14 109 1

Total 481

Marshall 79007 WILEY  ENGLISH 12/14 125 1
Marshall 79003 ROBERT  BRADLEY 12/14 120 0
Marshall 79009 HUNTER  FRIZZELL 12/14 118 0
Marshall 79020 KADEN  SEAFORD 12/14 114 0

Total 477

Oldham 93017 ALLISON  EBERLE 12/14 127 1
Oldham 93024 NEIL  SIMONSON 12/14 117 0
Oldham 93014 XANDER  ATHERTON 12/14 115 0
Oldham 93009 ROBERT  CECIL 12/14 114 0

Total 473



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Graves 42001 BREE  RILEY 15/18 149 5
Warren 114020 TYLER  GRAHAM 15/18 141 5
Oldham 93016 ANDREW  MYERS 15/18 140 2

Oldham 93007 WILLIAM  SENNINGER 15/18 139 2
Montgomery 87048 SOPHIA  WRIGHT 15/18 136 3
Shelby 106023 GRAYCEE  PRATT 15/18 136 3
McLean 75016 JESSEE  WOOD 15/18 136 1
Nicholas 91006 KYLE  SAUNDERS 15/18 135 1
Larue 62001 EPHRAIM  MORGAN 15/18 134 3
McLean 75017 JACKSON  EVANS 15/18 133 1
Metcalfe 85005 JACKSON  SIMPSON 15/18 132 2
Trigg 111011 HEIDI  HITE 15/18 132 2
Scott 105025 IAN  MILLER 15/18 131 3
Shelby 106016 MIRABELLA  KORALIA 15/18 129 2
Marshall 79013 TRAVIS  JAMESON 15/18 129 1
Metcalfe 85020 JAMES  AVERY 15/18 129 1
Metcalfe 85012 RANDALL JOE NEAL  BROWN 15/18 128 2
Warren 114041 CARVER  WOOSLEY 15/18 127 2
Bourbon 9015 MASON  BLANKENSHIP 15/18 126 2
Metcalfe 85021 CARSON  BROWN 15/18 126 2
Washington 115021 DALLAS  JONES 15/18 124 2
Metcalfe 85003 AIDAN  GRINDLE 15/18 123 1
Nelson 90024 CODY  CLARK 15/18 121 0
Lewis 68011 KENTON  STAGGS 15/18 121 0
Nelson 90029 DANIEL  LUTZ 15/18 119 0
Clinton 27005 JONNA  UPCHURCH 15/18 118 0
Montgomery 87039 AIDEN  SPRINGER 15/18 117 1
Kenton 59001 WYATT  ENGELHARDT 15/18 117 1
Metcalfe 85014 DIXIE  HURT 15/18 117 1
Oldham 93026 RYAN  ALBRO 15/18 112 1
Nelson 90025 ABBY  DEGROOTE 15/18 111 0
Robertson 101002 AUSTIN  STAMPER 15/18 110 3
Montgomery 87020 DAKOTA  HUNLEY 15/18 109 0
Montgomery 87002 ALEXIS  ALLEN 15/18 107 1
Bourbon 9009 JAMES  GUILL 15/18 107 1
Grant 41002 CODY  FIGHTMASTER 15/18 107 0
Nelson 90026 REED  DEGROOTE 15/18 104 0
Laurel 63013 CHARLOTTE  BLEVINS 15/18 102 1
Adair 1002 JASON  LEMKE 15/18 101 0
Marshall 79001 T.R.  BARRETT 15/18 100 0
Marshall 79024 EMMA  STORY 15/18 98 0
Adair 1013 SCARLETT  OLSEN 15/18 91 0
Bracken 12001 VICTORIA  REED 15/18 87 1
Shelby 106008 DESTINY  BURKE 15/18 79 0
Bourbon 9003 BRAYAN  SANCHEZ 15/18 77 0
Adair 1014 ALEXANDRIA  JOYNER 15/18 63 0
Simpson 107005 LOREN  FORD 15/18 35 0
Washington 115014 JADA  DRAPER 15/18 0 0
Adair 1012 CLAY  JOYNER 15/18 0 0

22  Pistol   '15/18'



22  Pistol Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Metcalfe 85005 JACKSON  SIMPSON 15/18 132 2
Metcalfe 85020 JAMES  AVERY 15/18 129 1
Metcalfe 85012 RANDALL JOE NEAL  BROWN 15/18 128 2
Metcalfe 85021 CARSON  BROWN 15/18 126 2

Total 515 7

Montgomery 87048 SOPHIA  WRIGHT 15/18 136 3
Montgomery 87039 AIDEN  SPRINGER 15/18 117 1
Montgomery 87020 DAKOTA  HUNLEY 15/18 109 0
Montgomery 87002 ALEXIS  ALLEN 15/18 107 1

Total 469 5

Nelson 90024 CODY  CLARK 15/18 121 0
Nelson 90029 DANIEL  LUTZ 15/18 119 0
Nelson 90025 ABBY  DEGROOTE 15/18 111 0
Nelson 90026 REED  DEGROOTE 15/18 104 0

Total 455 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Russell 104023 BRAYDEN  POPPLEWELL 09/11 130 0
Henry 52006 JARON  BRUCE 09/11 128 2
Boone 8008 GENEVIEVE  CAREY 09/11 119 1

Lewis 68004 JAMESON  SWITZER 09/11 117 1
Lewis 68002 RAYLAN  BOLANDER 09/11 114 2
Lewis 68006 MAX  STAMPER 09/11 113 0
Henry 52021 BROOKLYN  YOUNG 09/11 108 2

Spencer 108003 TRISTAN  CRENSHAW 09/11 105 1
Metcalfe 85024 CASPIAN  CONRAD 09/11 102 1

Clark 25006 TROTTER  WILLIAMS 09/11 102 0
Russell 104006 GABE  WILLIAMS 09/11 102 0
Trigg 111007 BRAXTEN  CREEKMUR 09/11 102 0
Elliott 32018 KYNDAL  HARPER 09/11 101 0

Nelson 90009 JEDD  SHELBURNE 09/11 100 0
Lewis 68007 JOHNIE  WALTERS 09/11 100 0

Simpson 107002 LEVI  JANSON 09/11 98 0
Graves 42011 LILY  JONES 09/11 98 0
Carroll 21007 JACOB  MAHONEY 09/11 97 0

Breckinridge 14024 DAKOTA  HEARD 09/11 97 0
Boone 8010 OWEN  CRAWFORD 09/11 96 0
Adair 1010 LEVY  RAY 09/11 94 1
Henry 52017 BENNIE  WHITE 09/11 94 0

Muhlenberg 89002 JP  SHORT 09/11 93 0
Clinton 27002 CADE  IPOCK 09/11 93 0
Oldham 93011 ANDREW  LAMKIN 09/11 93 0

Washington 115018 LANE  JONES 09/11 91 0
Montgomery 87038 DALTON  SMITH 09/11 90 0

Bracken 12006 LEVI  BOWLING 09/11 88 1
Woodford 120007 STOCKTON  STIVERS 09/11 86 0

Trigg 111019 CADEN  CROUCH 09/11 83 0
Lewis 68003 CLAYTEN  MADDIX 09/11 81 0

Bourbon 9020 ROBERT  TOADVINE 09/11 80 0
Shelby 106026 MASEN  SHAW 09/11 79 0
Russell 104026 TITUS  POPPLEWELL 09/11 77 1
Oldham 93015 ISAIAH  COOKE 09/11 77 1
Marshall 79018 THATCHER  NEWNUM 09/11 77 0
Shelby 106009 JAYDEN  BURKE 09/11 76 0

Bracken 12015 WYATT  WOODRUFF 09/11 76 0
Trigg 111001 BRAYDEN  ANDREWS 09/11 75 0

Russell 104021 CARTER  BROWN 09/11 73 1
Lewis 68015 WYATT  PARSON 09/11 71 0

Bracken 12004 ELLIE  GALLAGHER 09/11 71 0
Spencer 108009 BRAYDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 69 0
Marshall 79006 ANNA GRACE  ENGLISH 09/11 68 0

Lewis 68013 DAISUKE  WILDER-HAMILTON 09/11 66 0
Montgomery 87025 NICHOLAS  KEGLEY 09/11 65 0

Lewis 68001 BRISTOL  BOLANDER 09/11 64 0
Henry 52019 BRENNAH  WILLEN 09/11 63 0

Cumberland 29009 BRAYDEN  VIBBERT 09/11 62 0

22 Sport Rifle  '09/11'



Marshall 79017 GRACEN  NEWNUM 09/11 61 0
Bracken 12003 DAMEON  STREINE 09/11 60 1
Laurel 63003 JOHN  SPURLOCK 09/11 60 0

Marshall 79015 CAYSON  MCLEOD 09/11 56 0
Montgomery 87024 KAINAN  KASH 09/11 54 0

Bracken 12005 GAVIN  GALLAGHER 09/11 52 0
Todd 110022 LILLY  POWER 09/11 51 0

Woodford 120001 BRAYDEN  WEST 09/11 50 0
Nelson 90010 JACK  SYMPSON 09/11 43 0
Allen 2001 OWEN  POWELL 09/11 43 0
Adair 1003 JONATHAN  LEMKE 09/11 42 0

Shelby 106010 JOHNATHAN  ELROD 09/11 42 0
Metcalfe 85018 ZURI  TAITINGFONG 09/11 41 0
Oldham 93012 KYLE  WEST 09/11 41 0

Allen 2002 GAGE  SULLIVAN 09/11 40 0
Trigg 111004 CADEN  COLEMAN 09/11 40 0
Allen 2003 COLTER  PARDUE 09/11 37 0
Elliott 32015 HARRISON  HARPER 09/11 37 0

Metcalfe 85008 EMELIA  HALEY 09/11 37 0
Trigg 111020 RYLEN  POOL 09/11 37 0

Spencer 108008 LANDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 36 0
Oldham 93020 COLE  WARD 09/11 34 0

Trigg 111003 JOSHUA  CATHEY 09/11 34 0
Lewis 68005 ASIAH  POTTER 09/11 32 0

Cumberland 29006 JAYDEN  WRIGHT 09/11 32 0
Cumberland 29007 ISSAC  OTTERSON 09/11 31 0

Shelby 106004 BISHOP  BREWER 09/11 29 0
Bracken 12009 BRYCEN  FLORER 09/11 29 0

Trigg 111017 JOHNATHON  WHITE 09/11 28 0
Menifee 83003 JACK  SKAPIK 09/11 28 0
Oldham 93019 JAXON  HOCKERSMITH 09/11 27 0
Nelson 90001 ANDY  BALLARD 09/11 27 0

Bracken 12012 REN  TAKATA 09/11 26 1
Allen 2004 ANNABELLE  SMITH 09/11 26 0

Metcalfe 85001 JULIANA  LUCAS 09/11 26 0
Spencer 108010 KENZIE  NAIVE 09/11 25 0
Nelson 90008 JOHN CLAYTON  ROGERS 09/11 25 0
Laurel 63015 HAYDEN  FOX 09/11 22 0
Mercer 84003 STEPHANIE  NOORT 09/11 22 0
Oldham 93031 RHETT  SHIRRELL 09/11 18 0

Cumberland 29008 MARY  BROWN 09/11 18 0
Laurel 63001 COLTON  CAMPBELL 09/11 15 0

Nicholas 91001 SADIE  BEVINS 09/11 9 0
Bracken 12013 REIKO  TAKATA 09/11 7 0
Laurel 63008 KENNEDY  REED 09/11 0 0

Spencer 108002 CHARLIE  GOODLETT 09/11 0 0
Russell 104022 WILLIAM  HATTER 09/11 0 0
Bracken 12014 TYLER  TAKATA 09/11 0 0
Warren 114017 BRENNA  BOULDIN 09/11 0 0
Graves 42005 JERRETT  TREVATHAN II 09/11 0 0

Woodford 120003 SARAH  MCGEORGE 09/11 0 0
Laurel 63016 HOUSTON  FOX 09/11 0 0





22 Sport Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Lewis 68004 JAMESON  SWITZER 09/11 117 1
Lewis 68002 RAYLAN  BOLANDER 09/11 114 2
Lewis 68006 MAX  STAMPER 09/11 113 0
Lewis 68007 JOHNIE  WALTERS 09/11 100 0

Total 444 3

Henry 52006 JARON  BRUCE 09/11 128 2
Henry 52021 BROOKLYN  YOUNG 09/11 108 2
Henry 52017 BENNIE  WHITE 09/11 94 0
Henry 52019 BRENNAH  WILLEN 09/11 63 0

Total 393 4

Russell 104023 BRAYDEN  POPPLEWELL 09/11 130 0
Russell 104006 GABE  WILLIAMS 09/11 102 0
Russell 104026 TITUS  POPPLEWELL 09/11 77 1
Russell 104021 CARTER  BROWN 09/11 73 1

Total 382 2



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Marshall 79007 WILEY  ENGLISH 12/14 137 2
Washington 115007 NATHANIEL  MONTGOMERY 12/14 136 4
Todd 110011 JOE ANTHONY  TABOR 12/14 135 2

Marshall 79016 BRIGHTON  NEWNUM 12/14 133 3
Graves 42010 REAGAN  CRITTENDON 12/14 132 2
Graves 42004 CASSYN  DEW 12/14 129 3
Montgomery 87015 DEVIN  DUTY 12/14 128 1
Warren 114027 ISAIAH  LEDBETTER 12/14 127 2
Shelby 106020 LANE  MEDLIN 12/14 126 1
Washington 115013 JACOB  PIASECKI 12/14 126 0
Washington 115017 GRACE  JONES 12/14 122 0
Washington 115016 CARTER  O'CULL 12/14 122 0
Boone 8009 JILLIAN  COTTRELL 12/14 121 1
Warren 114002 ANTHONY  AKRIDGE 12/14 121 1
Marshall 79019 MACEE  PRUITT 12/14 121 1
Henry 52018 BRAELYN  WILLEN 12/14 121 0
Spencer 108023 KAITLYNN  THOMPSON 12/14 118 0
Shelby 106012 THOMAS  ELROD 12/14 116 3
Oldham 93030 CASE  SHIRRELL 12/14 116 1
Shelby 106021 HUNTER  NAGLE 12/14 116 1
Trigg 111009 TRINITY  CREEKMUR 12/14 113 1
Lewis 68012 MORGAN  STAGGS 12/14 113 0
Woodford 120002 JACKSON  BOYD 12/14 112 1
Warren 114031 RYAN  NEIGHBORS 12/14 112 0
Metcalfe 85016 OAKLEE  FUGATE 12/14 110 0
Boone 8003 ALEXANDER  DILGER 12/14 108 0
Carroll 21017 KYNLEY  FROMAN 12/14 106 1
Russell 104016 RYAN  STANTON 12/14 105 0
Shelby 106001 ELI  BALLARD 12/14 104 1
Menifee 83002 ALEX  SANSON 12/14 104 0
Muhlenberg 89003 LEVI  SIMMS 12/14 104 0
Shelby 106007 WADE  BROWNING 12/14 103 0
Elliott 32012 CLAIRE  WHITLEY 12/14 102 0
Russell 104018 AIDEN  MCDONALD 12/14 102 0
Metcalfe 85017 KELSEY  SHIVE 12/14 101 0
Washington 115019 CODY  JONES 12/14 100 0
Woodford 120004 HAYDEN  WESTFALL 12/14 100 0
Clinton 27001 AMBER  GILBERT 12/14 99 1
Oldham 93024 NEIL  SIMONSON 12/14 97 0
Washington 115005 DANIEL  BYRD 12/14 95 0
Menifee 83004 JAMES  WELLS 12/14 93 0
Metcalfe 85019 KRISTOPHER  TAITINGFONG 12/14 92 0
Cumberland 29004 CLIFTON  BROWN 12/14 90 0
Metcalfe 85002 KAYLYN  MCCABE 12/14 88 0
Warren 114023 GARRETT  JOHNSON 12/14 87 0
Metcalfe 85023 VICTORIA  CONRAD 12/14 85 1
Woodford 120005 COOPER  WESTFALL 12/14 85 0
Butler 16001 DALTON  HALE 12/14 84 0
Boyle 11002 ZANDER  HAWKINS 12/14 82 1

22 Sport Rifle  '12/14'



Clark 25014 HEIDI  CASTLE 12/14 82 0
Trigg 111013 JANESSA  NOEL 12/14 78 0
Shelby 106013 NICHOLAS  GAJDZIK 12/14 77 0
Oldham 93005 KENDALL  KENNEDY 12/14 77 0
Menifee 83001 ANDREW  ISON 12/14 74 1
Menifee 83005 SHAWN  WELLS 12/14 74 0
Nelson 90015 TREY  INGRAM 12/14 70 0
Rowan 103010 KYNDRA B  HOWARD 12/14 65 0
Adair 1005 KATELYNN  MOLESKY 12/14 65 0
Montgomery 87028 COLTON  LEACH 12/14 63 0
Boone 8002 JIMI  LIGHTFOOT 12/14 56 0
Bracken 12011 SANAE  TAKATA 12/14 50 0
Metcalfe 85013 JESSICA  SANDERS 12/14 46 0
Woodford 120006 HUNTER  SUTHERLAND 12/14 45 0
Lewis 68009 LAURA  HORSLEY 12/14 44 0
Oldham 93018 HAILEY  HOCKERSMITH 12/14 43 1
Cumberland 29005 BRYCE  BARTON 12/14 26 0
Adair 1004 CALEB  SNOW 12/14 22 0
Robertson 101009 TANNER  FLACK 12/14 14 0
Boyle 11001 EASTWOOD  SETTLES 12/14 13 0
Laurel 63006 LILLY  SHEARER 12/14 0 0
Washington 115022 LUCAS  BROTHERS 12/14 0 0
Warren 114016 ABBEY  BOULDIN 12/14 0 0



22 Sport Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Washington 115007 NATHANIEL  MONTGOMERY 12/14 136 4
Washington 115013 JACOB  PIASECKI 12/14 126 0
Washington 115017 GRACE  JONES 12/14 122 0
Washington 115016 CARTER  O'CULL 12/14 122 0

Total 506 4

Shelby 106020 LANE  MEDLIN 12/14 126 1
Shelby 106012 THOMAS  ELROD 12/14 116 3
Shelby 106021 HUNTER  NAGLE 12/14 116 1
Shelby 106001 ELI  BALLARD 12/14 104 1

Total 462 6

Warren 114027 ISAIAH  LEDBETTER 12/14 127 2
Warren 114002 ANTHONY  AKRIDGE 12/14 121 1
Warren 114031 RYAN  NEIGHBORS 12/14 112 0
Warren 114023 GARRETT  JOHNSON 12/14 87 0

Total 447 3



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Washington 115008 ISAIAH  MONTGOMERY 15/18 142 5
McCracken 73004 ASHLEY  MCDOWELL 15/18 138 4
Graves 42001 BREE  RILEY 15/18 134 0

Clinton 27005 JONNA  UPCHURCH 15/18 132 2
Trigg 111011 HEIDI  HITE 15/18 131 2
Larue 62001 EPHRAIM  MORGAN 15/18 131 2
Scott 105025 IAN  MILLER 15/18 130 1
Washington 115021 DALLAS  JONES 15/18 130 1
Oldham 93007 WILLIAM  SENNINGER 15/18 130 1
Elliott 32017 KYNDLE  SIMMONS 15/18 130 0
Metcalfe 85021 CARSON  BROWN 15/18 129 2
Trigg 111012 CHRISTIAN  JONES 15/18 126 1
Nicholas 91006 KYLE  SAUNDERS 15/18 124 0
Boone 8014 MAYA  STEHT 15/18 119 0
Warren 114020 TYLER  GRAHAM 15/18 111 0
Lewis 68011 KENTON  STAGGS 15/18 110 1
Oldham 93026 RYAN  ALBRO 15/18 110 0
Trigg 111006 OLIVIA  CORNELIUS 15/18 108 0
Trigg 111016 JACE  TYLER 15/18 106 0
Marshall 79013 TRAVIS  JAMESON 15/18 106 0
Nelson 90021 NATALIE  BOLIN 15/18 105 1
Nelson 90024 CODY  CLARK 15/18 100 0
Hardin 47003 SAMUEL  TEIPEN 15/18 99 2
Oldham 93029 CALEB  LECLAIR 15/18 96 0
Grant 41002 CODY  FIGHTMASTER 15/18 95 0
Nelson 90020 LAURA  BOLIN 15/18 89 0
Adair 1002 JASON  LEMKE 15/18 84 1
Washington 115020 ISAIAH  RAGSDALE 15/18 84 0
Adair 1014 ALEXANDRIA  JOYNER 15/18 77 2
Nelson 90030 JT  REDMON 15/18 62 0
Adair 1013 SCARLETT  OLSEN 15/18 36 0
Adair 1012 CLAY  JOYNER 15/18 35 0
Washington 115014 JADA  DRAPER 15/18 0 0
Boone 8004 MARIA  BOSWELL 15/18 0 0

22 Sport Rifle  '15/18'



22 Sport Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Trigg 111011 HEIDI  HITE 15/18 131 2
Trigg 111012 CHRISTIAN  JONES 15/18 126 1
Trigg 111006 OLIVIA  CORNELIUS 15/18 108 0
Trigg 111016 JACE  TYLER 15/18 106 0

Total 471 3

Nelson 90021 NATALIE  BOLIN 15/18 105 1
Nelson 90024 CODY  CLARK 15/18 100 0
Nelson 90020 LAURA  BOLIN 15/18 89 0
Nelson 90030 JT  REDMON 15/18 62 0

Total 356 1

Adair 1002 JASON  LEMKE 15/18 84 1
Adair 1014 ALEXANDRIA  JOYNER 15/18 77 2
Adair 1013 SCARLETT  OLSEN 15/18 36 0
Adair 1012 CLAY  JOYNER 15/18 35 0

Total 232 3



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Henry 52006 JARON  BRUCE 09/11 136 3

Bourbon 9005 RAYLAN  ANDERSON 09/11 133 1
Marshall 79021 SKYLAR  SEAFORD 09/11 130 4

Bourbon 9006 ANDREA  CURRAN 09/11 130 0
Bourbon 9020 ROBERT  TOADVINE 09/11 127 1
Marshall 79018 THATCHER  NEWNUM 09/11 126 1

Henry 52019 BRENNAH  WILLEN 09/11 125 2
Shelby 106009 JAYDEN  BURKE 09/11 121 0
Oldham 93011 ANDREW  LAMKIN 09/11 120 1
McLean 75006 MEGAN  SIMON 09/11 119 0
Marshall 79015 CAYSON  MCLEOD 09/11 119 0
Marshall 79006 ANNA GRACE  ENGLISH 09/11 118 0
Fleming 35007 ALAYNA  HUNT 09/11 117 0

Scott 105022 SAMANTHA  SHORT 09/11 117 0
Bourbon 9013 MARCO  SANCHEZ 09/11 114 0
Metcalfe 85006 ATTICUS  SIMPSON 09/11 114 0
Spencer 108013 BRISTOL  BOTTOMS 09/11 112 1
Oldham 93012 KYLE  WEST 09/11 106 1
Butler 16008 ISAAC  SMITH 09/11 106 0
Scott 105023 LUKAS  SHORT 09/11 104 1

Shelby 106019 EBBY  MALLORY 09/11 102 1
Graves 42011 LILY  JONES 09/11 100 0
Scott 105011 MILES  BREWER 09/11 97 0
Adair 1003 JONATHAN  LEMKE 09/11 95 1

Spencer 108012 ROMAN  BOTTOMS 09/11 95 0
Rowan 103028 LILA  WATTS 09/11 92 0

Spencer 108001 CHRISTOPHER  BLACKBURN 09/11 91 0
Bracken 12025 NATALIE  BAKER 09/11 90 0
McLean 75001 THOMAS  VALEGO 09/11 88 0
McLean 75004 WESTON  MAIKE 09/11 86 2
Bracken 12006 LEVI  BOWLING 09/11 85 0

Todd 110022 LILLY  POWER 09/11 83 0
Bracken 12017 CLAYTON  BAUER 09/11 79 0
Metcalfe 85001 JULIANA  LUCAS 09/11 77 0
Laurel 63005 LEANDRA  SHEARER 09/11 74 0

Bracken 12003 DAMEON  STREINE 09/11 73 0
Anderson 3001 HADLEY  DENNISON 09/11 73 0

Muhlenberg 89002 JP  SHORT 09/11 73 0
Spencer 108006 WYATT  ALLGEIER 09/11 67 0

Scott 105020 SACHAN  HARRISON 09/11 56 0
Bourbon 9012 KAESYN  JACOBS 09/11 53 0
Bracken 12013 REIKO  TAKATA 09/11 42 0
McLean 75003 LILLY  DAVIS 09/11 42 0
Bracken 12012 REN  TAKATA 09/11 42 0
McLean 75007 COOPER  FRIZZELL 09/11 39 0
Bracken 12009 BRYCEN  FLORER 09/11 32 0
Spencer 108002 CHARLIE  GOODLETT 09/11 18 0
McLean 75002 BRODY  WRIGHT 09/11 0 0
Nelson 90010 JACK  SYMPSON 09/11 0 0

Air  Pistol   '09/11'





Air  Pistol Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Bourbon 9005 RAYLAN  ANDERSON 09/11 133 1
Bourbon 9006 ANDREA  CURRAN 09/11 130 0
Bourbon 9020 ROBERT  TOADVINE 09/11 127 1
Bourbon 9013 MARCO  SANCHEZ 09/11 114 0

Total 504 2

Marshall 79021 SKYLAR  SEAFORD 09/11 130 4
Marshall 79018 THATCHER  NEWNUM 09/11 126 1
Marshall 79015 CAYSON  MCLEOD 09/11 119 0
Marshall 79006 ANNA GRACE  ENGLISH 09/11 118 0

Total 493 5

Scott 105022 SAMANTHA  SHORT 09/11 117 0
Scott 105023 LUKAS  SHORT 09/11 104 1
Scott 105011 MILES  BREWER 09/11 97 0
Scott 105020 SACHAN  HARRISON 09/11 56 0

Total 374 1



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Bourbon 9004 SYDNIE  WELLS 12/14 147 3
Scott 105008 CASSANDRA  MARTEL 12/14 144 7
Scott 105002 DYLAN  LAY 12/14 142 1

Fleming 35003 TERRI  APPLEGATE 12/14 132 1
Nelson 90012 AMELIA  BOLIN 12/14 132 0
Fleming 35004 BOBBI  APPLEGATE 12/14 130 0
Spencer 108024 HAYDEN  THOMPSON 12/14 124 1
Metcalfe 85004 ISAAC  GRINDLE 12/14 123 0
Metcalfe 85022 DAVID  CONRAD 12/14 123 0
Spencer 108023 KAITLYNN  THOMPSON 12/14 123 0
Rowan 103010 KYNDRA B  HOWARD 12/14 114 1
McLean 75013 BRIANNA  HAWLEY 12/14 114 1
Fleming 35008 ELLA  SARGENT 12/14 111 0
Shelby 106007 WADE  BROWNING 12/14 109 0
Spencer 108020 JESSICA  MCCARLEY 12/14 108 0
Bracken 12023 GRACE  SCOTT 12/14 107 0
Bracken 12018 MITCHELL  WOODS 12/14 100 1
Spencer 108025 ISABELLA  POWELL 12/14 100 0
Bracken 12024 MAKENZIE  MARKLEY 12/14 65 0
Bracken 12007 LEVI  BOTKIN 12/14 61 0
Bracken 12008 JESSICA  MAINS 12/14 21 0
Metcalfe 85015 SARAH  HURT 12/14 0 0

Air  Pistol   '12/14'



Air  Pistol Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Spencer 108024 HAYDEN  THOMPSON 12/14 124 1
Spencer 108023 KAITLYNN  THOMPSON 12/14 123 0
Spencer 108020 JESSICA  MCCARLEY 12/14 108 0
Spencer 108025 ISABELLA  POWELL 12/14 100 0

Total 455 1

Bracken 12023 GRACE  SCOTT 12/14 107 0
Bracken 12018 MITCHELL  WOODS 12/14 100 1
Bracken 12024 MAKENZIE  MARKLEY 12/14 65 0
Bracken 12007 LEVI  BOTKIN 12/14 61 0

Total 333 1



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Bourbon 9001 LEECY  TOCK 15/18 149 7
Scott 105003 COLBY  LAY 15/18 147 8
Marshall 79001 T.R.  BARRETT 15/18 135 5

Marshall 79013 TRAVIS  JAMESON 15/18 135 0
Metcalfe 85009 OLIVIA  HALEY 15/18 128 0
Shelby 106023 GRAYCEE  PRATT 15/18 127 0
Bourbon 9003 BRAYAN  SANCHEZ 15/18 120 2
Marshall 79024 EMMA  STORY 15/18 120 0
Scott 105029 LENA  DAY 15/18 118 1
Shelby 106016 MIRABELLA  KORALIA 15/18 103 0
Shelby 106008 DESTINY  BURKE 15/18 95 0

Air  Pistol   '15/18'



Air  Pistol Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Elliott 32018 KYNDAL  HARPER 09/11 85 0

Metcalfe 85018 ZURI  TAITINGFONG 09/11 67 0
Metcalfe 85001 JULIANA  LUCAS 09/11 59 1

Metcalfe 85006 ATTICUS  SIMPSON 09/11 44 0
Nelson 90001 ANDY  BALLARD 09/11 38 0

Metcalfe 85008 EMELIA  HALEY 09/11 20 0
Nelson 90010 JACK  SYMPSON 09/11 15 0
Nelson 90008 JOHN CLAYTON  ROGERS 09/11 13 0
Nelson 90006 JACK  MILES 09/11 13 0

Anderson 3001 HADLEY  DENNISON 09/11 0 0

Air  Sport Rifle  '09/11'



Air  Sport Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Metcalfe 85018 ZURI  TAITINGFONG 09/11 67 0
Metcalfe 85001 JULIANA  LUCAS 09/11 59 1
Metcalfe 85006 ATTICUS  SIMPSON 09/11 44 0
Metcalfe 85008 EMELIA  HALEY 09/11 20 0

Total 190 1

Nelson 90001 ANDY  BALLARD 09/11 38 0
Nelson 90010 JACK  SYMPSON 09/11 15 0
Nelson 90008 JOHN CLAYTON  ROGERS 09/11 13 0
Nelson 90006 JACK  MILES 09/11 13 0

Total 79 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Daviess 30001 LILLIAN  CONNOR 12/14 217 2
Daviess 30002 GAVIN  EDGELL 12/14 167 0
Clark 25014 HEIDI  CASTLE 12/14 122 0

Metcalfe 85016 OAKLEE  FUGATE 12/14 116 0
Metcalfe 85011 CLAY  SHIVE 12/14 110 0
Metcalfe 85002 KAYLYN  MCCABE 12/14 93 1
Metcalfe 85019 KRISTOPHER  TAITINGFONG 12/14 36 0
Woodford 120002 JACKSON  BOYD 12/14 0 0
Boyle 11002 ZANDER  HAWKINS 12/14 0 0

Air  Sport Rifle  '12/14'



Air  Sport Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Metcalfe 85016 OAKLEE  FUGATE 12/14 116 0
Metcalfe 85011 CLAY  SHIVE 12/14 110 0
Metcalfe 85002 KAYLYN  MCCABE 12/14 93 1
Metcalfe 85019 KRISTOPHER  TAITINGFONG 12/14 36 0

Total 355 1



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
McCracken 73004 ASHLEY  MCDOWELL 15/18 267 5
Metcalfe 85005 JACKSON  SIMPSON 15/18 224 0
Metcalfe 85009 OLIVIA  HALEY 15/18 174 2

Elliott 32017 KYNDLE  SIMMONS 15/18 97 1
Metcalfe 85010 SKYLAR  HALEY 15/18 87 0

Air  Sport Rifle  '15/18'



Air  Sport Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Shelby 106027 NELLA  SKINNER 09/11 71 7
Shelby 106011 MATTHEW  ELROD 09/11 71 4
Henry 52007 LEVI  CLUBB 09/11 71 0

Christian 24016 WYATT  ROEDER 09/11 70 1
Christian 24002 JACKSON  CLARK 09/11 69 5

Henry 52009 LEVI  GIBBS 09/11 68 7
Russell 104015 ANDREA  RUSSELL 09/11 68 4
Todd 110024 GRACE  TABOR 09/11 68 2
Todd 110004 WILL  CLARDY 09/11 67 6

Anderson 3001 HADLEY  DENNISON 09/11 65 4
Grant 41003 BILLY  MIZE 09/11 65 0

Pulaski 100010 LAURA  TUCKER 09/11 63 3
Adair 1010 LEVY  RAY 09/11 61 2

Montgomery 87044 JAXON  WATSON 09/11 60 1
Todd 110023 ANNE  TABOR 09/11 59 2

Montgomery 87040 MASEN  STAMPER 09/11 59 1
Hardin 47006 RANSOM  CARTER 09/11 58 3

Caldwell 17006 CASH  JOHNSON 09/11 56 1
Russell 104017 BLAKE  KERNS 09/11 54 1
Henry 52012 CAMDEN  LYONS 09/11 53 0
Bath 6001 EMMA  CONYERS 09/11 52 0

Bourbon 9007 TRENT  EASLEY 09/11 48 3
Adair 1008 CASE  JENNINGS 09/11 46 1

Spencer 108001 CHRISTOPHER  BLACKBURN 09/11 45 1
Montgomery 87025 NICHOLAS  KEGLEY 09/11 45 1

Bourbon 9020 ROBERT  TOADVINE 09/11 44 1
Russell 104027 BRYSON  ROY 09/11 44 0

Simpson 107002 LEVI  JANSON 09/11 41 1
Adair 1003 JONATHAN  LEMKE 09/11 40 1

McLean 75007 COOPER  FRIZZELL 09/11 38 0
Todd 110012 LUELLA  TABOR 09/11 36 1

Bracken 12016 JASE  WOODS 09/11 30 1
Woodford 120007 STOCKTON  STIVERS 09/11 0 0

Archery Bowhunter  '09/11'



Archery Bowhunt Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Todd 110024 GRACE  TABOR 09/11 68 2
Todd 110004 WILL  CLARDY 09/11 67 6
Todd 110023 ANNE  TABOR 09/11 59 2
Todd 110012 LUELLA  TABOR 09/11 36 1

Total 230 11



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Wayne 116010 WESLEY  DENNEY 12/14 75 10
Todd 110011 JOE ANTHONY  TABOR 12/14 75 8
Grayson 43004 JAMES (SPIKEY)  JOHNSTON 12/14 74 9 2nd distance 4 Xs

Bath 6002 BRAYDON  ROBERTS 12/14 74 9 2nd distance 3 Xs
Nelson 90016 ANDREW  LIVERS 12/14 74 7
Fleming 35005 KEVIN  ALFREY 12/14 74 6
Morgan 88001 ELIJAH  DUNN 12/14 73 9
Henry 52018 BRAELYN  WILLEN 12/14 72 5
Washington 115015 REECE  DRAPER 12/14 72 1
Todd 110025 WILL  TABOR 12/14 70 13
Grant 41004 DAVID  FIGHTMASTER 12/14 70 6
Boone 8011 WILLIAM  LIGON 12/14 70 6
Shelby 106001 ELI  BALLARD 12/14 69 6
Boone 8009 JILLIAN  COTTRELL 12/14 69 3
Anderson 3008 MADDISON  STRATTON 12/14 68 10
Cumberland 29003 CJ  BROWN 12/14 68 4
Henry 52015 EMMA  WALKER 12/14 68 2
Shelby 106021 HUNTER  NAGLE 12/14 68 0
Grant 41001 TIMOTHY  GASKILL 12/14 67 6
Henry 52008 JAMES  COURTNEY 12/14 67 5
Oldham 93017 ALLISON  EBERLE 12/14 67 5
Henry 52005 JAKE  BRENT 12/14 66 3
Christian 24010 RAEGAN  HARRIS 12/14 65 7
Washington 115016 CARTER  O'CULL 12/14 65 2
Marshall 79022 LAINEE  SIEGLE 12/14 65 2
Livingston 70003 ETHAN  GARNER 12/14 64 0
McLean 75011 ISABELLA  RANDOLF 12/14 63 4
Wayne 116011 BRENNAN  MORIN 12/14 63 1
Christian 24003 FRANCIS  BENDER 12/14 62 5
Todd 110006 ALEX  FUTRELL 12/14 62 3
Shelby 106003 TRAVIS  BOHANNON 12/14 62 2
Wayne 116012 JONATHON  BRANSCUM 12/14 61 2
Robertson 101004 NATHAN  TURNER 12/14 61 1
Todd 110014 JORDAN  BRUMFIELD 12/14 59 3
Shelby 106006 ALYSSA  BROWN 12/14 59 2
Rockcastle 102001 DWAYNE  CLARK 12/14 59 2
Shelby 106024 LEILA  SCHENCK 12/14 58 1
Shelby 106012 THOMAS  ELROD 12/14 57 3
Shelby 106020 LANE  MEDLIN 12/14 57 2
Christian 24009 SARAH  GODSEY 12/14 56 3
Warren 114007 HARRISON  SHAFF 12/14 56 3
Robertson 101005 ELIZABETH  MURRELL 12/14 56 2
Shelby 106022 ALEXANDER  PLACE 12/14 55 3
Montgomery 87007 ALLANAH  BROCK 12/14 55 3
Washington 115023 ZACKARY  WEST 12/14 53 1
Grayson 43003 HUNTER  ASHBY PHELPS 12/14 53 1
Nelson 90017 JOSHUA  LUTZ 12/14 52 1
Montgomery 87014 LILLYANN  COYLE 12/14 50 1
Cumberland 29002 CALEB  MCCLOUGHAN 12/14 47 0

Archery Bowhunter  '12/14'



Morgan 88002 ABBY  ENGLE 12/14 46 0
Shelby 106002 CALLIE  BOHANNON 12/14 46 0
Montgomery 87031 KADEN  MUNCIE 12/14 46 0
Nelson 90013 JAMES MICHAEL  COURTNEY 12/14 44 0
McLean 75008 TYRUS  FRIZZELL 12/14 44 0
Nelson 90018 ELLIOTT  REDMON 12/14 42 0
Nelson 90011 LILY  ALVEY 12/14 40 0
Bourbon 9017 TAYLOR ISABELLE  MOORE 12/14 39 1
Todd 110021 ADDIE  ROBERTSON 12/14 37 1
Laurel 63002 WYATT  DOAN 12/14 28 1
Wayne 116013 ETHAN  OWENS 12/14 0 0
Butler 16001 DALTON  HALE 12/14 0 0



Archery Bowhunt 
Teams  '12/14'

County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Henry 52018 BRAELYN  WILLEN 12/14 72 5
Henry 52015 EMMA  WALKER 12/14 68 2
Henry 52008 JAMES  COURTNEY 12/14 67 5
Henry 52005 JAKE  BRENT 12/14 66 3

Total 273 15

Todd 110011 JOE ANTHONY  TABOR 12/14 75 8
Todd 110025 WILL  TABOR 12/14 70 13
Todd 110006 ALEX  FUTRELL 12/14 62 3
Todd 110014 JORDAN  BRUMFIELD 12/14 59 3

Total 266 27

Shelby 106001 ELI  BALLARD 12/14 69 6
Shelby 106021 HUNTER  NAGLE 12/14 68 0
Shelby 106003 TRAVIS  BOHANNON 12/14 62 2
Shelby 106006 ALYSSA  BROWN 12/14 59 2

Total 258 10



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Henry 52004 KELLI  BOOTH 15/18 74 12
Russell 104012 VINSON  KERNS 15/18 73 5
Warren 114019 JACK  CUSHENBERRY 15/18 72 8

Trigg 111012 CHRISTIAN  JONES 15/18 71 8
Bath 6003 ELI  BRADLEY 15/18 70 5
Perry 97001 JUSTIN  WOODS 15/18 70 5
Russell 104008 CALVIN  WALTERS 15/18 70 4
Nelson 90019 LANDON  ALVEY 15/18 68 4
McLean 75018 GRAYSON  REYNOLDS 15/18 68 2
McLean 75015 JAMES  EVANS 15/18 67 5
Russell 104029 LOGAN  RUSSELL 15/18 67 3
Oldham 93013 TRENT  FITZNER 15/18 65 6
Bourbon 9015 MASON  BLANKENSHIP 15/18 65 4
Spencer 108029 DAWSON  HAWKINS 15/18 65 2
McLean 75017 JACKSON  EVANS 15/18 64 6
Scott 105025 IAN  MILLER 15/18 64 2
Montgomery 87011 HANNAH  CHANDLER 15/18 63 2
Henry 52020 MADI  WILSON 15/18 60 4
Trigg 111016 JACE  TYLER 15/18 59 2
McLean 75016 JESSEE  WOOD 15/18 58 3
Bath 6004 ANDREW  CONYERS 15/18 57 1
Trigg 111014 ANNA  SINK 15/18 55 3
Warren 114008 HAYDEN  SHAFF 15/18 55 1
Washington 115006 JAMES  MATTINGLY 15/18 55 0
Montgomery 87032 KATHERINE  PARKS 15/18 53 1
Nelson 90022 PRESLEE  BOONE 15/18 52 1
Laurel 63009 ZACHARY  JONES 15/18 50 3
Trigg 111018 BRADEY  WILSON 15/18 50 2
Adair 1001 TRISTIAN  SINCLAIR 15/18 50 0
Nelson 90029 DANIEL  LUTZ 15/18 46 1
Hardin 47002 STEVEN  BARNES 15/18 45 1
Perry 97002 HALEA  WOODS 15/18 44 0
Nelson 90026 REED  DEGROOTE 15/18 37 1
Nelson 90028 KATE LYNN  KING 15/18 37 0
Marshall 79025 MORGAN  WESTERFIELD 15/18 36 0
Bourbon 9009 JAMES  GUILL 15/18 35 0
Adair 1002 JASON  LEMKE 15/18 25 0
Clark 25001 WYATT  CORNETT 15/18 0 0

Archery Bowhunter  '15/18'



Archery Bowhunt Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

McLean 75018 GRAYSON  REYNOLDS 15/18 68 2
McLean 75015 JAMES  EVANS 15/18 67 5
McLean 75017 JACKSON  EVANS 15/18 64 6
McLean 75016 JESSEE  WOOD 15/18 58 3

Total 257 16

Trigg 111012 CHRISTIAN  JONES 15/18 71 8
Trigg 111016 JACE  TYLER 15/18 59 2
Trigg 111014 ANNA  SINK 15/18 55 3
Trigg 111018 BRADEY  WILSON 15/18 50 2

Total 235 15



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Morgan 88003 ALLIE  ENGLE 09/11 65 4
Clark 25006 TROTTER  WILLIAMS 09/11 64 1

Oldham 93031 RHETT  SHIRRELL 09/11 59 1 L  

Wayne 116004 RAYLAN  LEWIS 09/11 59 1
Todd 110001 KATHRYN  BALLARD 09/11 58 2
Todd 110023 ANNE  TABOR 09/11 58 1

Madison 76016 RAEGAN  PUCKETT 09/11 57 1
Taylor 109005 CJ  ESCOBAR 09/11 57 1
Trigg 111001 BRAYDEN  ANDREWS 09/11 57 1
Todd 110004 WILL  CLARDY 09/11 57 0

Spencer 108009 BRAYDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 55 1
Boone 8008 GENEVIEVE  CAREY 09/11 55 1
Todd 110015 WESLEY  JONES 09/11 54 1
Todd 110003 MARIAN  CARMICHAEL 09/11 54 1

Nelson 90006 JACK  MILES 09/11 53 2
Nelson 90003 JOHN PAUL  FILIATREAU 09/11 53 2

Spencer 108012 ROMAN  BOTTOMS 09/11 52 2
Wayne 116007 LILLY  OWENS 09/11 51 0
Scott 105022 SAMANTHA  SHORT 09/11 50 1

Muhlenberg 89002 JP  SHORT 09/11 50 0
Shelby 106019 EBBY  MALLORY 09/11 49 2
Taylor 109007 LOGAN  ALLEN 09/11 49 0

Henderson 51004 MARYANN  CHEANEY 09/11 49 0
Warren 114032 TYLER  NEIGHBORS 09/11 48 2
Madison 76015 BROOKE  DURHAM 09/11 48 1

Henry 52016 JAYCE  WALKER 09/11 48 1
Warren 114009 MACIE  SHAFF 09/11 48 0
Todd 110018 LILLI  STOKES 09/11 48 0

Warren 114026 ALEXANDER  LEDBETTER 09/11 47 1
Montgomery 87037 KAYLEE  SHORTRIDGE 09/11 46 2

Bracken 12002 SYDNEY  BLAINE 09/11 46 1
Boone 8013 MARISSA  STEHT 09/11 46 0
Taylor 109006 LUCAS  ALLEN 09/11 46 0

Spencer 108004 MAKAYLA  MILLER 09/11 45 1
Carroll 21008 LOGAN  MARTIN 09/11 45 1
Shelby 106010 JOHNATHAN  ELROD 09/11 45 0
Wayne 116008 KAINEN  REDNOUR 09/11 44 2

Madison 76014 JANE  WAMBOLD 09/11 44 2
Adair 1015 GARRETT  BOECKER 09/11 44 0

Morgan 88006 BROOKIE  STEVENS 09/11 44 0
Spencer 108006 WYATT  ALLGEIER 09/11 43 2

Todd 110009 GRAYSON  LEAR 09/11 43 1
Trigg 111004 CADEN  COLEMAN 09/11 43 1
Clark 25007 BRICK  WILLIAMS 09/11 43 0

Spencer 108010 KENZIE  NAIVE 09/11 43 0
Spencer 108002 CHARLIE  GOODLETT 09/11 42 1
Wayne 116002 AUDREY  EATON 09/11 42 0
Carroll 21007 JACOB  MAHONEY 09/11 42 0
Warren 114010 ELLIOTT  HEARD 09/11 42 0

Archery Comp Bare   '09/11'



Rowan 103028 LILA  WATTS 09/11 42 0
Montgomery 87040 MASEN  STAMPER 09/11 41 2

Wayne 116003 SILAS  NEAL 09/11 41 0
Bracken 12003 DAMEON  STREINE 09/11 40 1
Laurel 63008 KENNEDY  REED 09/11 40 0

Spencer 108001 CHRISTOPHER  BLACKBURN 09/11 40 0
Spencer 108011 HAYLEE  GOODLETT 09/11 40 0

Rockcastle 102008 LEVI  CORDELL 09/11 39 1
Boone 8001 CHLOE  LIGHTFOOT 09/11 39 1
Morgan 88004 ADALYN  KING 09/11 39 1

Montgomery 87010 KELLAN  CARTY 09/11 39 0
Henry 52019 BRENNAH  WILLEN 09/11 39 0

Pulaski 100011 CHARLIE  ADAMS 09/11 39 0
Russell 104025 ALEXIS  MELSON 09/11 39 0
Russell 104019 DALTON  FOLEY 09/11 38 0

Robertson 101006 CARLEE  COURTS 09/11 37 1
Scott 105010 CHLOE  CUNAGIN 09/11 37 1

Grayson 43008 COLLIN  MILLER 09/11 37 0
Rockcastle 102010 JAMES  PERKINS 09/11 37 0

Taylor 109003 COLTYN  SOLLBERGER 09/11 37 0
Nelson 90007 RYKER  RECCIUS 09/11 37 0
Warren 114022 STELLA  JOHANSEN 09/11 37 0
Bracken 12004 ELLIE  GALLAGHER 09/11 36 1

Todd 110020 BRISTOL  MCGEHEE 09/11 36 0
Spencer 108013 BRISTOL  BOTTOMS 09/11 35 1

Scott 105006 ISABELLA  COLE 09/11 35 0
Simpson 107007 ALLIE  FORD 09/11 34 0
Oldham 93023 ZORI  JOHNSON 09/11 34 0
Madison 76017 MADDOX  MOORE 09/11 34 0
Spencer 108003 TRISTAN  CRENSHAW 09/11 34 0
Mercer 84003 STEPHANIE  NOORT 09/11 33 1
Shelby 106009 JAYDEN  BURKE 09/11 33 0

Henderson 51003 SETH  PIRTLE 09/11 32 1
Bracken 12025 NATALIE  BAKER 09/11 32 0
Warren 114040 JAMES  WILLOUGHBY 09/11 32 0
Spencer 108008 LANDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 32 0

Rockcastle 102009 CONRAD  CALDWELL 09/11 31 0
Rowan 103036 COLTON  KAZMIERSKI 09/11 30 0
Nelson 90002 RACHEL  BOLIN 09/11 29 0

Montgomery 87022 DAWSON  JONES 09/11 28 0
Henry 52021 BROOKLYN  YOUNG 09/11 28 0

Bourbon 9012 KAESYN  JACOBS 09/11 28 0
Bracken 12027 DAVID  WOODS 09/11 27 0
Oldham 93004 AVERY  PATTERSON 09/11 26 1

Adair 1009 DESTINY  SNOW 09/11 26 0
Bourbon 9013 MARCO  SANCHEZ 09/11 26 0
Oldham 93020 COLE  WARD 09/11 26 0

Montgomery 87044 JAXON  WATSON 09/11 26 0
Marshall 79021 SKYLAR  SEAFORD 09/11 25 0

Todd 110012 LUELLA  TABOR 09/11 24 1
Rockcastle 102006 CHASE  WALLIN 09/11 24 1

Montgomery 87047 LEAH  WILSON 09/11 23 0



Nelson 90009 JEDD  SHELBURNE 09/11 23 0
Washington 115001 ALEX  DURHAM 09/11 23 0

Mercer 84002 NOAH JAMES  MURPHY 09/11 18 0
Scott 105020 SACHAN  HARRISON 09/11 18 0
Scott 105009 DANICA  MARTEL 09/11 18 0

Nelson 90001 ANDY  BALLARD 09/11 17 0
Carroll 21009 LANDON  MARTIN 09/11 17 0

Bracken 12012 REN  TAKATA 09/11 17 0
Boone 8015 LUCI  TITTLE 09/11 17 0
Wayne 116005 CLAY  UPCHURCH 09/11 16 1
Laurel 63005 LEANDRA  SHEARER 09/11 16 0

Bracken 12005 GAVIN  GALLAGHER 09/11 15 0
Scott 105007 ARIANA  COLE 09/11 15 0

Montgomery 87035 BRACKEN  POWELL 09/11 14 0
Scott 105014 AVERY  ANDERSON 09/11 13 0
Trigg 111003 JOSHUA  CATHEY 09/11 12 0

Rockcastle 102004 SALLEE  BLEVINS 09/11 12 0
Warren 114004 THOMAS  BROWN 09/11 12 0

Rockcastle 102003 ARICKA  ABNEY 09/11 11 0
Nelson 90004 VIOLET  INGRAM 09/11 11 0
Oldham 93002 NOAH  JURHS 09/11 11 0
Russell 104004 JACE  ANDERSON 09/11 11 0

Washington 115002 LUCY  DURHAM 09/11 10 0
Allen 2001 OWEN  POWELL 09/11 10 0

Bracken 12009 BRYCEN  FLORER 09/11 9 0
Bracken 12013 REIKO  TAKATA 09/11 3 0
Caldwell 17006 CASH  JOHNSON 09/11 2 0
Rowan 103037 SADIE  GILLIAM 09/11 0 0
Pulaski 100010 LAURA  TUCKER 09/11 0 0

Nicholas 91001 SADIE  BEVINS 09/11 0 0
Bracken 12014 TYLER  TAKATA 09/11 0 0

Scott 105023 LUKAS  SHORT 09/11 0 0
Adair 1007 JONAH  MORGAN 09/11 0 0
Laurel 63010 AUBRIELLA  GILPIN 09/11 0 0



Archery Comp Bare Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Todd 110001 KATHRYN  BALLARD 09/11 58 2
Todd 110023 ANNE  TABOR 09/11 58 1
Todd 110004 WILL  CLARDY 09/11 57 0
Todd 110015 WESLEY  JONES 09/11 54 1

Total 227 4

Wayne 116004 RAYLAN  LEWIS 09/11 59 1
Wayne 116007 LILLY  OWENS 09/11 51 0
Wayne 116008 KAINEN  REDNOUR 09/11 44 2
Wayne 116002 AUDREY  EATON 09/11 42 0

Total 196 3

Spencer 108009 BRAYDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 55 1
Spencer 108012 ROMAN  BOTTOMS 09/11 52 2
Spencer 108004 MAKAYLA  MILLER 09/11 45 1
Spencer 108006 WYATT  ALLGEIER 09/11 43 2

Total 195 6



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Shelby 106021 HUNTER  NAGLE 12/14 63 2
Boone 8009 JILLIAN  COTTRELL 12/14 62 3
Boone 8011 WILLIAM  LIGON 12/14 60 3

Wayne 116011 BRENNAN  MORIN 12/14 58 2
Wayne 116012 JONATHON  BRANSCUM 12/14 58 1
Warren 114007 HARRISON  SHAFF 12/14 57 0
Boone 8012 MELIA  STEHT 12/14 56 1
Warren 114011 ELIVIA  HEARD 12/14 55 2
Wayne 116010 WESLEY  DENNEY 12/14 55 1
Spencer 108025 ISABELLA  POWELL 12/14 54 1
Montgomery 87003 CURTIS PAUL  BAILEY 12/14 54 0
Todd 110013 JOSIAH  TUCKER 12/14 52 3
Wayne 116009 BRODY  SHELTON 12/14 52 1
Todd 110007 JACKSON  HALEY 12/14 51 2
Taylor 109002 BROOKLYNN  ROOKER 12/14 51 0
Morgan 88007 DONNALYNN  WILLIAMS 12/14 51 0
Bourbon 9017 TAYLOR ISABELLE  MOORE 12/14 50 2
Marshall 79011 ELLE  HOLBROOK 12/14 50 0
Warren 114015 WHITNEY  ALFORD 12/14 50 0
Oldham 93030 CASE  SHIRRELL 12/14 49 1
Todd 110021 ADDIE  ROBERTSON 12/14 48 1
Grant 41004 DAVID  FIGHTMASTER 12/14 48 1
Scott 105001 ISABELLA  YORK 12/14 48 1
Morgan 88001 ELIJAH  DUNN 12/14 48 1
Hardin 47005 ALEXANDER  CRAIN 12/14 48 0
Rowan 103023 IAN  SIMPSON 12/14 47 3
Scott 105002 DYLAN  LAY 12/14 47 2
Montgomery 87007 ALLANAH  BROCK 12/14 47 1
Henderson 51005 GAVIN  CHEANEY 12/14 47 0
Todd 110016 ELIZABETH  LANGLEY 12/14 47 0
Bracken 12024 MAKENZIE  MARKLEY 12/14 45 2
Livingston 70005 HOLLI  KERR 12/14 45 2
Montgomery 87019 KASEY  HUDSON 12/14 45 1
Nelson 90011 LILY  ALVEY 12/14 45 0
Madison 76001 RUTH  ROGERS 12/14 45 0
Nicholas 91002 CARSON  COHORN 12/14 44 1
Oldham 93003 BRADEN  CLARK 12/14 44 0
Oldham 93014 XANDER  ATHERTON 12/14 43 1
Robertson 101003 EVELYN  STAMPER 12/14 43 1
Morgan 88002 ABBY  ENGLE 12/14 43 0
Spencer 108022 KAYLA  KLAUS 12/14 43 0
Pulaski 100014 BROOKE  ROBINSON 12/14 43 0
Spencer 108020 JESSICA  MCCARLEY 12/14 43 0
Nelson 90017 JOSHUA  LUTZ 12/14 42 0
Madison 76010 EMILY  ROWLETTE 12/14 42 0
Marshall 79010 ISABELLE  GENO 12/14 41 1
Todd 110014 JORDAN  BRUMFIELD 12/14 40 2
Madison 76013 JUSTIN  PLUMMER 12/14 40 0
Rockcastle 102001 DWAYNE  CLARK 12/14 40 0

Archery Comp Bare   '12/14'



Spencer 108021 AVA  KLAUS 12/14 39 1
Pulaski 100013 MADDIE  DENHAM 12/14 39 0
Montgomery 87046 KAYLEE  WILSON 12/14 39 0
Madison 76020 RICKY  MARLOW 12/14 39 0
Oldham 93017 ALLISON  EBERLE 12/14 38 1
Montgomery 87016 KAYLA  FARLER 12/14 38 0
Robertson 101008 JAYLA  FRYMAN 12/14 37 1
Montgomery 87001 GABE  ALLEN 12/14 37 0
Pulaski 100012 GRACIE  KIRBY 12/14 37 0
Trigg 111013 JANESSA  NOEL 12/14 36 1
Scott 105026 BENJAMIN  BLANKENSHIP 12/14 34 1
Rowan 103017 JOHN-HARRISON  MEADOWS 12/14 34 0
Morgan 88005 BRODY  ISON 12/14 33 1
Morgan 88009 BREASIA  BOWLING 12/14 33 0
Robertson 101007 AYDEN  COURTS 12/14 32 1
Grant 41001 TIMOTHY  GASKILL 12/14 32 0
Pulaski 100015 WILL  ROBINSON 12/14 32 0
Carroll 21001 ADDISON  CAMPBELL 12/14 32 0
Scott 105005 RYLEE  BROWN 12/14 31 0
Bracken 12011 SANAE  TAKATA 12/14 30 1
Laurel 63006 LILLY  SHEARER 12/14 30 0
Elliott 32020 COLTON  THOMAS 12/14 30 0
Madison 76018 BROOKE  RENTFROW 12/14 28 0
Russell 104007 ALYSSA  WETHINGTON 12/14 27 1
Montgomery 87006 LIAM  BOURNE 12/14 27 0
Oldham 93025 LILY  ALBRO 12/14 26 1
Bracken 12007 LEVI  BOTKIN 12/14 26 1
Warren 114003 NEAL  BROWN 12/14 26 0
Warren 114038 HALLIE  WHITTAKER 12/14 25 0
Boyle 11002 ZANDER  HAWKINS 12/14 24 0
Bourbon 9010 DAKODA  JACOBS 12/14 23 1
Montgomery 87031 KADEN  MUNCIE 12/14 23 0
Carroll 21017 KYNLEY  FROMAN 12/14 23 0
Montgomery 87014 LILLYANN  COYLE 12/14 22 2
Fleming 35008 ELLA  SARGENT 12/14 21 0
Trigg 111008 CORTNEY  CREEKMUR 12/14 21 0
Russell 104013 SARAH  GRIDER 12/14 20 0
Laurel 63014 HANNAH  FOX 12/14 15 0
Wayne 116013 ETHAN  OWENS 12/14 14 0
Robertson 101009 TANNER  FLACK 12/14 14 0
Rowan 103030 HAYDEN A  STANLEY 12/14 13 1
Bracken 12008 JESSICA  MAINS 12/14 13 0
Anderson 3003 BRAEDEN  GREEN 12/14 12 0
Simpson 107006 SHELBY  FORD 12/14 11 0
Nelson 90014 ANNA  HALLOCK 12/14 10 0
Russell 104020 NATHAN  KERNS 12/14 9 0
Bracken 12023 GRACE  SCOTT 12/14 9 0
Nelson 90012 AMELIA  BOLIN 12/14 7 0
Adair 1006 CALEB  MORGAN 12/14 0 0
Russell 104014 NADIA  KACAR 12/14 0 0
Anderson 3002 DYLAN  GREEN 12/14 0 0



Archery Comp Bare Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Wayne 116011 BRENNAN  MORIN 12/14 58 2
Wayne 116012 JONATHON  BRANSCUM 12/14 58 1
Wayne 116010 WESLEY  DENNEY 12/14 55 1
Wayne 116009 BRODY  SHELTON 12/14 52 1

Total 223 5

Todd 110013 JOSIAH  TUCKER 12/14 52 3
Todd 110007 JACKSON  HALEY 12/14 51 2
Todd 110021 ADDIE  ROBERTSON 12/14 48 1
Todd 110016 ELIZABETH  LANGLEY 12/14 47 0

Total 198 6

Warren 114007 HARRISON  SHAFF 12/14 57 0
Warren 114011 ELIVIA  HEARD 12/14 55 2
Warren 114015 WHITNEY  ALFORD 12/14 50 0
Warren 114003 NEAL  BROWN 12/14 26 0

Total 188 2



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Pulaski 100016 BAYLEE  MCQUEEN 15/18 61 2
Warren 114014 MALLORY  ALFORD 15/18 57 1
Marshall 79012 SOPHIE  HOLBROOK 15/18 53 2

Montgomery 87023 REBEKAH  JONES 15/18 51 2
Bourbon 9019 JOSEPH  KOCH 15/18 43 0
Perry 97002 HALEA  WOODS 15/18 42 6
Morgan 88008 LUKE  WILLIAMS 15/18 40 0
Bourbon 9009 JAMES  GUILL 15/18 36 1
Todd 110026 ABBY  GREENFIELD 15/18 35 1
Montgomery 87032 KATHERINE  PARKS 15/18 35 0
Scott 105021 ELLIE  KAIN 15/18 33 0
Warren 114039 MOLLY  WHITTAKER 15/18 30 0
Bourbon 9003 BRAYAN  SANCHEZ 15/18 28 0
Montgomery 87011 HANNAH  CHANDLER 15/18 27 1
Bracken 12001 VICTORIA  REED 15/18 27 0
Boone 8004 MARIA  BOSWELL 15/18 24 0
Carroll 21005 ZACKARY  KINDOLL 15/18 22 0
Warren 114020 TYLER  GRAHAM 15/18 20 0
Nelson 90020 LAURA  BOLIN 15/18 20 0
Montgomery 87048 SOPHIA  WRIGHT 15/18 16 0
Simpson 107005 LOREN  FORD 15/18 9 0
Scott 105029 LENA  DAY 15/18 0 0
Todd 110017 GRACIE  LANGLEY 15/18 0 0
Warren 114008 HAYDEN  SHAFF 15/18 0 0

Archery Comp Bare   '15/18'



Archery Comp Bare Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Montgomery 87023 REBEKAH  JONES 15/18 51 2
Montgomery 87032 KATHERINE  PARKS 15/18 35 0
Montgomery 87011 HANNAH  CHANDLER 15/18 27 1
Montgomery 87048 SOPHIA  WRIGHT 15/18 16 0

Total 129 3



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Todd 110015 WESLEY  JONES 09/11 64 3
Todd 110004 WILL  CLARDY 09/11 60 1

Spencer 108010 KENZIE  NAIVE 09/11 49 1

Todd 110001 KATHRYN  BALLARD 09/11 47 1
Spencer 108011 HAYLEE  GOODLETT 09/11 46 2

Todd 110003 MARIAN  CARMICHAEL 09/11 46 0
Boone 8015 LUCI  TITTLE 09/11 43 1

Bourbon 9014 ALYSSA  CURRAN 09/11 40 1
Todd 110018 LILLI  STOKES 09/11 37 0

Montgomery 87047 LEAH  WILSON 09/11 29 0
Madison 76015 BROOKE  DURHAM 09/11 26 0
Russell 104024 ALAINA  MCDONALD 09/11 25 0
Wayne 116004 RAYLAN  LEWIS 09/11 24 0

Caldwell 17006 CASH  JOHNSON 09/11 24 0
Boone 8001 CHLOE  LIGHTFOOT 09/11 21 0

Montgomery 87035 BRACKEN  POWELL 09/11 21 0
Madison 76014 JANE  WAMBOLD 09/11 18 0
Spencer 108008 LANDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 14 0
Russell 104026 TITUS  POPPLEWELL 09/11 5 0
Russell 104025 ALEXIS  MELSON 09/11 3 0
Spencer 108009 BRAYDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 3 0
Wayne 116007 LILLY  OWENS 09/11 0 0

Archery Recurve   '09/11'



Archery Recurve Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Todd 110015 WESLEY  JONES 09/11 64 3
Todd 110004 WILL  CLARDY 09/11 60 1
Todd 110001 KATHRYN  BALLARD 09/11 47 1
Todd 110003 MARIAN  CARMICHAEL 09/11 46 0

Total 217 5

Spencer 108010 KENZIE  NAIVE 09/11 49 1
Spencer 108011 HAYLEE  GOODLETT 09/11 46 2
Spencer 108008 LANDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 14 0
Spencer 108009 BRAYDAN  FLOWERS 09/11 3 0

Total 112 3



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Todd 110014 JORDAN  BRUMFIELD 12/14 55 1
Rowan 103030 HAYDEN A  STANLEY 12/14 48 1
Wayne 116009 BRODY  SHELTON 12/14 48 0

Madison 76001 RUTH  ROGERS 12/14 47 1
Todd 110016 ELIZABETH  LANGLEY 12/14 46 0
Montgomery 87007 ALLANAH  BROCK 12/14 42 1
Spencer 108024 HAYDEN  THOMPSON 12/14 42 0
Todd 110021 ADDIE  ROBERTSON 12/14 41 0
Spencer 108023 KAITLYNN  THOMPSON 12/14 39 1
Spencer 108020 JESSICA  MCCARLEY 12/14 39 1
Montgomery 87003 CURTIS PAUL  BAILEY 12/14 39 1
Oldham 93008 LANDON  EVANS 12/14 39 0
Spencer 108022 KAYLA  KLAUS 12/14 37 0
Spencer 108021 AVA  KLAUS 12/14 35 1
Todd 110013 JOSIAH  TUCKER 12/14 35 0
Russell 104014 NADIA  KACAR 12/14 32 1
Wayne 116013 ETHAN  OWENS 12/14 31 0
Madison 76013 JUSTIN  PLUMMER 12/14 30 1
Montgomery 87019 KASEY  HUDSON 12/14 29 0
Todd 110006 ALEX  FUTRELL 12/14 28 0
Russell 104013 SARAH  GRIDER 12/14 23 0
Montgomery 87031 KADEN  MUNCIE 12/14 14 0
Russell 104007 ALYSSA  WETHINGTON 12/14 13 0

Archery Recurve   '12/14'



Archery Recurve 
Teams  '12/14'

County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Todd 110014 JORDAN  BRUMFIELD 12/14 55 1
Todd 110016 ELIZABETH  LANGLEY 12/14 46 0
Todd 110021 ADDIE  ROBERTSON 12/14 41 0
Todd 110013 JOSIAH  TUCKER 12/14 35 0

Total 177 1

Spencer 108024 HAYDEN  THOMPSON 12/14 42 0
Spencer 108023 KAITLYNN  THOMPSON 12/14 39 1
Spencer 108020 JESSICA  MCCARLEY 12/14 39 1
Spencer 108022 KAYLA  KLAUS 12/14 37 0

Total 157 2

Montgomery 87007 ALLANAH  BROCK 12/14 42 1
Montgomery 87003 CURTIS PAUL  BAILEY 12/14 39 1
Montgomery 87019 KASEY  HUDSON 12/14 29 0
Montgomery 87031 KADEN  MUNCIE 12/14 14 0

Total 124 2



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Perry 97001 JUSTIN  WOODS 15/18 42 2
Spencer 108029 DAWSON  HAWKINS 15/18 27 0
Montgomery 87032 KATHERINE  PARKS 15/18 26 0

Nelson 90019 LANDON  ALVEY 15/18 25 0
Nelson 90029 DANIEL  LUTZ 15/18 23 0
Montgomery 87048 SOPHIA  WRIGHT 15/18 20 0
Montgomery 87011 HANNAH  CHANDLER15/18 14 0

Archery Recurve   '15/18'



Archery Recurve 
Teams  '15/18'

County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Todd 110024 GRACE  TABOR 09/11 72 5

Christian 24016 WYATT  ROEDER 09/11 72 5
Wayne 116004 RAYLAN  LEWIS 09/11 72 3

Shelby 106027 NELLA  SKINNER 09/11 70 6
Bourbon 9014 ALYSSA  CURRAN 09/11 69 4
Russell 104015 ANDREA  RUSSELL 09/11 68 6
Grant 41003 BILLY  MIZE 09/11 68 3
Shelby 106011 MATTHEW  ELROD 09/11 68 2
Henry 52009 LEVI  GIBBS 09/11 62 4

Christian 24002 JACKSON  CLARK 09/11 62 3
Pulaski 100010 LAURA  TUCKER 09/11 58 1
Todd 110023 ANNE  TABOR 09/11 57 4
Henry 52012 CAMDEN  LYONS 09/11 55 1
Shelby 106019 EBBY  MALLORY 09/11 54 1
Todd 110020 BRISTOL  MCGEHEE 09/11 52 2

Wayne 116007 LILLY  OWENS 09/11 51 1
Henry 52007 LEVI  CLUBB 09/11 49 0
Bath 6001 EMMA  CONYERS 09/11 46 2

Russell 104027 BRYSON  ROY 09/11 43 0
Todd 110009 GRAYSON  LEAR 09/11 42 0

Russell 104017 BLAKE  KERNS 09/11 38 0
Nelson 90007 RYKER  RECCIUS 09/11 32 0

Bracken 12006 LEVI  BOWLING 09/11 25 0
Todd 110012 LUELLA  TABOR 09/11 21 0

Nelson 90005 AUSTIN  KNOPPE 09/11 13 0
Trigg 111017 JOHNATHON  WHITE 09/11 9 0

Archery Target   '09/11'



Archery Target Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Todd 110024 GRACE  TABOR 09/11 72 5
Todd 110023 ANNE  TABOR 09/11 57 4
Todd 110020 BRISTOL  MCGEHEE 09/11 52 2
Todd 110009 GRAYSON  LEAR 09/11 42 0

Total 223 11



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Kenton 59002 SOLOMON  PANGALLO 12/14 75 14
Bourbon 9011 ADAM  CURRAN 12/14 75 12
Todd 110025 WILL  TABOR 12/14 75 10

Laurel 63007 CORDLAND  MULLINS 12/14 74 10
Nelson 90016 ANDREW  LIVERS 12/14 74 9
Wayne 116010 WESLEY  DENNEY 12/14 73 10
Bath 6002 BRAYDON  ROBERTS 12/14 73 9
Christian 24010 RAEGAN  HARRIS 12/14 73 6
Morgan 88001 ELIJAH  DUNN 12/14 72 6
Russell 104020 NATHAN  KERNS 12/14 71 9
Fleming 35005 KEVIN  ALFREY 12/14 71 7
Shelby 106020 LANE  MEDLIN 12/14 71 5
Henry 52008 JAMES  COURTNEY 12/14 70 6
Washington 115015 REECE  DRAPER 12/14 70 4
Grayson 43004 JAMES (SPIKEY)  JOHNSTON 12/14 69 6
Scott 105001 ISABELLA  YORK 12/14 68 3
Madison 76021 JASON  MOORE 12/14 67 2
Nelson 90017 JOSHUA  LUTZ 12/14 65 4
Henry 52015 EMMA  WALKER 12/14 65 3
Anderson 3008 MADDISON  STRATTON 12/14 64 9
Shelby 106022 ALEXANDER  PLACE 12/14 64 5
Henry 52018 BRAELYN  WILLEN 12/14 64 3
Henry 52005 JAKE  BRENT 12/14 64 1
Christian 24003 FRANCIS  BENDER 12/14 63 3
Marshall 79022 LAINEE  SIEGLE 12/14 63 1
Shelby 106006 ALYSSA  BROWN 12/14 62 1
Todd 110007 JACKSON  HALEY 12/14 61 5
Todd 110006 ALEX  FUTRELL 12/14 60 3
Shelby 106003 TRAVIS  BOHANNON 12/14 59 3
Shelby 106024 LEILA  SCHENCK 12/14 54 1
Christian 24009 SARAH  GODSEY 12/14 54 1
Todd 110016 ELIZABETH  LANGLEY 12/14 54 0
Shelby 106014 ASHLEY  HAYMOND 12/14 49 1
Todd 110013 JOSIAH  TUCKER 12/14 49 1
Washington 115023 ZACKARY  WEST 12/14 48 2
Shelby 106002 CALLIE  BOHANNON 12/14 47 0
Robertson 101008 JAYLA  FRYMAN 12/14 43 1
Nelson 90018 ELLIOTT  REDMON 12/14 42 1
Trigg 111010 SERENA  HANSON 12/14 26 0
McLean 75012 WILLIAM  ELLSWORTH 12/14 26 0
Wayne 116012 JONATHON  BRANSCUM 12/14 0 0

Archery Target   '12/14'



Archery Target Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Henry 52008 JAMES  COURTNEY 12/14 70 6
Henry 52015 EMMA  WALKER 12/14 65 3
Henry 52018 BRAELYN  WILLEN 12/14 64 3
Henry 52005 JAKE  BRENT 12/14 64 1

Total 263 13

Shelby 106020 LANE  MEDLIN 12/14 71 5
Shelby 106022 ALEXANDER  PLACE 12/14 64 5
Shelby 106006 ALYSSA  BROWN 12/14 62 1
Shelby 106003 TRAVIS  BOHANNON 12/14 59 3

Total 256 14

Todd 110025 WILL  TABOR 12/14 75 10
Todd 110007 JACKSON  HALEY 12/14 61 5
Todd 110006 ALEX  FUTRELL 12/14 60 3
Todd 110016 ELIZABETH  LANGLEY 12/14 54 0

Total 250 18



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Larue 62001 EPHRAIM  MORGAN 15/18 74 7
Russell 104012 VINSON  KERNS 15/18 74 6
Bath 6003 ELI  BRADLEY 15/18 74 5

Henry 52004 KELLI  BOOTH 15/18 73 6
Warren 114019 JACK  CUSHENBERRY 15/18 72 8
Oldham 93013 TRENT  FITZNER 15/18 72 7
Russell 104008 CALVIN  WALTERS 15/18 72 6
Nelson 90019 LANDON  ALVEY 15/18 69 5
Perry 97001 JUSTIN  WOODS 15/18 65 4
Russell 104029 LOGAN  RUSSELL 15/18 64 1
Nelson 90022 PRESLEE  BOONE 15/18 58 2
Montgomery 87041 JOHN  STEPHENS 15/18 57 3
Henry 52020 MADI  WILSON 15/18 57 0
Washington 115006 JAMES  MATTINGLY 15/18 51 1
Bath 6004 ANDREW  CONYERS 15/18 44 1
Trigg 111018 BRADEY  WILSON 15/18 38 0
McLean 75018 GRAYSON  REYNOLDS 15/18 0 0

Archery Target   '15/18'



Archery Target Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Montgomery 87022 DAWSON  JONES 09/11 62 1

Todd 110015 WESLEY  JONES 09/11 61 1
Montgomery 87047 LEAH  WILSON 09/11 49 0

Spencer 108011 HAYLEE  GOODLETT 09/11 46 1
Todd 110001 KATHRYN  BALLARD 09/11 40 1
Todd 110003 MARIAN  CARMICHAEL 09/11 37 1
Todd 110018 LILLI  STOKES 09/11 28 1

Archery Target Recurve  '09/11'



Archery Target Recurve Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Todd 110015 WESLEY  JONES 09/11 61 1
Todd 110001 KATHRYN  BALLARD 09/11 40 1
Todd 110003 MARIAN  CARMICHAEL 09/11 37 1
Todd 110018 LILLI  STOKES 09/11 28 1

Total 166 4



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Bourbon 9011 ADAM  CURRAN 12/14 64 5
Wayne 116009 BRODY  SHELTON 12/14 62 2
Montgomery 87046 KAYLEE  WILSON 12/14 60 3

Montgomery 87003 CURTIS PAUL  BAILEY 12/14 54 0
Madison 76020 RICKY  MARLOW 12/14 54 0
Christian 24010 RAEGAN  HARRIS 12/14 52 2
Rowan 103030 HAYDEN A  STANLEY 12/14 45 2
Spencer 108022 KAYLA  KLAUS 12/14 38 0
Spencer 108021 AVA  KLAUS 12/14 38 0
Carroll 21016 ELIZABETH  CHATHAM 12/14 27 0

Archery Target Recurve  '12/14'



Archery Target Recurve Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



Archery Target Recurve  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Montgomery 87041 JOHN  STEPHENS 15/18 52 0
Montgomery 87023 REBEKAH  JONES 15/18 48 2



Archery Target Recurve Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Russell 104023 BRAYDEN  POPPLEWELL 09/11 252 0
McLean 75006 MEGAN  SIMON 09/11 247 0
Graves 42011 LILY  JONES 09/11 237 0

Marshall 79006 ANNA GRACE  ENGLISH 09/11 232 0
Marshall 79021 SKYLAR  SEAFORD 09/11 232 0

Scott 105015 CHARLIE  HISEL 09/11 224 0
Marshall 79018 THATCHER  NEWNUM 09/11 219 0

Butler 16008 ISAAC  SMITH 09/11 216 0
Russell 104006 GABE  WILLIAMS 09/11 206 0
Scott 105019 ELIJAH  RAMBO 09/11 204 0
Scott 105011 MILES  BREWER 09/11 180 0

Russell 104003 EMMA  ADAMSON 09/11 179 0
Cumberland 29009 BRAYDEN  VIBBERT 09/11 176 0

Russell 104026 TITUS  POPPLEWELL 09/11 175 0
Marshall 79008 HENLEY  FRIZZELL 09/11 174 0
Marshall 79017 GRACEN  NEWNUM 09/11 169 0
McLean 75004 WESTON  MAIKE 09/11 161 0

Scott 105020 SACHAN  HARRISON 09/11 156 0
Cumberland 29007 ISSAC  OTTERSON 09/11 153 0

McLean 75001 THOMAS  VALEGO 09/11 145 0
McLean 75003 LILLY  DAVIS 09/11 135 0

Scott 105018 ELAM  RAMBO 09/11 129 0
Cumberland 29008 MARY  BROWN 09/11 129 0

Scott 105016 ELEANOR  HISEL 09/11 126 0
Russell 104017 BLAKE  KERNS 09/11 123 0
Scott 105022 SAMANTHA  SHORT 09/11 120 0

Russell 104001 ELLA  ADAMSON 09/11 120 0
Cumberland 29006 JAYDEN  WRIGHT 09/11 112 0

Russell 104027 BRYSON  ROY 09/11 85 0
McLean 75002 BRODY  WRIGHT 09/11 0 0

Scott 105023 LUKAS  SHORT 09/11 0 0

BB Rifle   '09/11'



BB Rifle  Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Marshall 79021 SKYLAR  SEAFORD 09/11 232 0
Marshall 79006 ANNA GRACE  ENGLISH 09/11 232 0
Marshall 79018 THATCHER  NEWNUM 09/11 219 0
Marshall 79008 HENLEY  FRIZZELL 09/11 174 0

Total 857 0

Russell 104023 BRAYDEN  POPPLEWELL 09/11 252 0
Russell 104006 GABE  WILLIAMS 09/11 206 0
Russell 104003 EMMA  ADAMSON 09/11 179 0
Russell 104026 TITUS  POPPLEWELL 09/11 175 0

Total 812 0

Scott 105015 CHARLIE  HISEL 09/11 224 0
Scott 105019 ELIJAH  RAMBO 09/11 204 0
Scott 105011 MILES  BREWER 09/11 180 0
Scott 105020 SACHAN  HARRISON 09/11 156 0

Total 764 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
McLean 75009 ERICA  SIMON 12/14 264 0
McLean 75013 BRIANNA  HAWLEY 12/14 260 0
Marshall 79016 BRIGHTON  NEWNUM 12/14 252 0

McLean 75011 ISABELLA  RANDOLF 12/14 248 0
Marshall 79007 WILEY  ENGLISH 12/14 245 0
Cumberland 29003 CJ  BROWN 12/14 239 0
Daviess 30002 GAVIN  EDGELL 12/14 236 0
Scott 105017 LILLIAN  HISEL 12/14 234 0
Scott 105002 DYLAN  LAY 12/14 232 0
McLean 75014 MAKENZIE  DAVIS 12/14 232 0
Marshall 79020 KADEN  SEAFORD 12/14 231 0
Scott 105026 BENJAMIN  BLANKENSHIP 12/14 225 0
Marshall 79019 MACEE  PRUITT 12/14 217 0
Scott 105013 AIDEN  ANDERSON 12/14 211 0
Cumberland 29002 CALEB  MCCLOUGHAN 12/14 209 0
Cumberland 29004 CLIFTON  BROWN 12/14 205 0
McLean 75010 JAMES  BROOKS 12/14 188 0
Cumberland 29005 BRYCE  BARTON 12/14 141 0
Graves 42007 EMMA  WADE 12/14 0 0

BB Rifle   '12/14'



BB Rifle  Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

McLean 75009 ERICA  SIMON 12/14 264 0
McLean 75013 BRIANNA  HAWLEY 12/14 260 0
McLean 75011 ISABELLA  RANDOLF 12/14 248 0
McLean 75014 MAKENZIE  DAVIS 12/14 232 0

Total 1004 0

Marshall 79016 BRIGHTON  NEWNUM 12/14 252 0
Marshall 79007 WILEY  ENGLISH 12/14 245 0
Marshall 79020 KADEN  SEAFORD 12/14 231 0
Marshall 79019 MACEE  PRUITT 12/14 217 0

Total 945 0

Scott 105017 LILLIAN  HISEL 12/14 234 0
Scott 105002 DYLAN  LAY 12/14 232 0
Scott 105026 BENJAMIN  BLANKENSHIP 12/14 225 0
Scott 105013 AIDEN  ANDERSON 12/14 211 0

Total 902 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
McCracken 73004 ASHLEY  MCDOWELL 15/18 265 0
McLean 75015 JAMES  EVANS 15/18 261 0
McLean 75016 JESSEE  WOOD 15/18 255 0

Graves 42001 BREE  RILEY 15/18 248 0
Shelby 106023 GRAYCEE  PRATT 15/18 232 0
Scott 105021 ELLIE  KAIN 15/18 228 0
Nelson 90023 KATIE  CECIL 15/18 227 0
Nelson 90030 JT  REDMON 15/18 149 0

BB Rifle   '15/18'



BB Rifle  Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Russell 104015 ANDREA  RUSSELL 09/11 36 0
Bourbon 9014 ALYSSA  CURRAN 09/11 32 0
Bourbon 9006 ANDREA  CURRAN 09/11 28 0

Russell 104019 DALTON  FOLEY 09/11 25 0
Nelson 90003 JOHN PAUL  FILIATREAU 09/11 21 0
Russell 104022 WILLIAM  HATTER 09/11 16 0
Nelson 90005 AUSTIN  KNOPPE 09/11 15 0
Nelson 90004 VIOLET  INGRAM 09/11 0 0

BP Flintlock   '09/11'



BP Flintlock Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Russell 104015 ANDREA  RUSSELL 09/11 36 0
Russell 104019 DALTON  FOLEY 09/11 25 0
Russell 104022 WILLIAM  HATTER 09/11 16 0

Total 77 0

Nelson 90003 JOHN PAUL  FILIATREAU 09/11 21 0
Nelson 90005 AUSTIN  KNOPPE 09/11 15 0
Nelson 90004 VIOLET  INGRAM 09/11 0 0

Total 36 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Bourbon 9011 ADAM  CURRAN 12/14 45 1
Bourbon 9004 SYDNIE  WELLS 12/14 45 0
Nelson 90012 AMELIA  BOLIN 12/14 34 0

Warren 114037 CHRISTOPHER  SWEETS 12/14 31 0

BP Flintlock   '12/14'



BP Flintlock Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Russell 104011 SARAH  STEPHENS 15/18 45 0

Nelson 90023 KATIE  CECIL 15/18 45 0 Wide Ball
Clark 25008 SCOTT  EURY 15/18 43 0

Russell 104010 ELI  FOLEY 15/18 25 0
Russell 104009 CASS  FOLEY 15/18 20 0

BP Flintlock   '15/18'



BP Flintlock Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Russell 104011 SARAH  STEPHENS 15/18 45 0
Russell 104010 ELI  FOLEY 15/18 25 0
Russell 104009 CASS  FOLEY 15/18 20 0

Total 90 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Rowan 103031 DANIEL  MOSS 09/11 45 0
Fleming 35007 ALAYNA  HUNT 09/11 43 0
Henry 52007 LEVI  CLUBB 09/11 42 0

Henry 52006 JARON  BRUCE 09/11 41 1
Russell 104019 DALTON  FOLEY 09/11 41 0

Cumberland 29009 BRAYDEN  VIBBERT 09/11 35 1
Rowan 103028 LILA  WATTS 09/11 35 0
Russell 104022 WILLIAM  HATTER 09/11 35 0
Oldham 93019 JAXON  HOCKERSMITH 09/11 30 0
Nelson 90005 AUSTIN  KNOPPE 09/11 30 0

Montgomery 87038 DALTON  SMITH 09/11 30 0
Russell 104021 CARTER  BROWN 09/11 29 0

Montgomery 87025 NICHOLAS  KEGLEY 09/11 29 0
Montgomery 87035 BRACKEN  POWELL 09/11 28 0

Nelson 90003 JOHN PAUL  FILIATREAU 09/11 26 0
Nelson 90006 JACK  MILES 09/11 26 0
Warren 114043 CHARLOTTE  WRIGHT 09/11 24 0
Adair 1007 JONAH  MORGAN 09/11 21 0

Warren 114040 JAMES  WILLOUGHBY 09/11 21 0
Cumberland 29008 MARY  BROWN 09/11 19 1

Russell 104004 JACE  ANDERSON 09/11 19 0
Cumberland 29007 ISSAC  OTTERSON 09/11 18 0

Nelson 90002 RACHEL  BOLIN 09/11 10 0
Nelson 90004 VIOLET  INGRAM 09/11 9 0
Nelson 90008 JOHN CLAYTON  ROGERS 09/11 9 0

Cumberland 29006 JAYDEN  WRIGHT 09/11 0 0

 BP Percussion  '09/11'



 BP Perc Teams  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Russell 104019 DALTON  FOLEY 09/11 41 0
Russell 104022 WILLIAM  HATTER 09/11 35 0
Russell 104021 CARTER  BROWN 09/11 29 0
Russell 104004 JACE  ANDERSON 09/11 19 0

Total 124 0

Nelson 90005 AUSTIN  KNOPPE 09/11 30 0
Nelson 90006 JACK  MILES 09/11 26 0
Nelson 90003 JOHN PAUL  FILIATREAU 09/11 26 0
Nelson 90002 RACHEL  BOLIN 09/11 10 0

Total 92 0

Cumberland 29009 BRAYDEN  VIBBERT 09/11 35 1
Cumberland 29008 MARY  BROWN 09/11 19 1
Cumberland 29007 ISSAC  OTTERSON 09/11 18 0
Cumberland 29006 JAYDEN  WRIGHT 09/11 0 0

Total 72 2



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Bourbon 9004 SYDNIE  WELLS 12/14 45 0
Rowan 103021 KOLTON D  PERKINS 12/14 45 0 Wide Ball
Adair 1006 CALEB  MORGAN 12/14 44 0

Bourbon 9021 MICHAEL  GORMAN 12/14 44 0 Wide Ball
Henry 52008 JAMES  COURTNEY 12/14 41 0
Warren 114027 ISAIAH  LEDBETTER 12/14 40 0
Warren 114002 ANTHONY  AKRIDGE 12/14 40 0
Montgomery 87029 JUSTIN  LEADINGHAM 12/14 39 0
Montgomery 87001 GABE  ALLEN 12/14 39 0
Warren 114036 LIAM  SMITH 12/14 38 0
Warren 114023 GARRETT  JOHNSON 12/14 37 0
Russell 104002 BRYSON  ADAMSON 12/14 36 0
Montgomery 87030 ZACHARY  MANLEY 12/14 34 1
Fleming 35004 BOBBI  APPLEGATE 12/14 31 0
Bourbon 9017 TAYLOR ISABELLE  MOORE 12/14 30 0
Warren 114037 CHRISTOPHER  SWEETS 12/14 30 0
Adair 1005 KATELYNN  MOLESKY 12/14 29 0
Warren 114003 NEAL  BROWN 12/14 29 0
Rowan 103026 NICHOLAS N  THOMPSON 12/14 25 0
Nelson 90014 ANNA  HALLOCK 12/14 0 0

 BP Percussion  '12/14'



 BP Perc Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Warren 114027 ISAIAH  LEDBETTER 12/14 40 0
Warren 114002 ANTHONY  AKRIDGE 12/14 40 0
Warren 114036 LIAM  SMITH 12/14 38 0
Warren 114023 GARRETT  JOHNSON 12/14 37 0

Total 155 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Oldham 93016 ANDREW  MYERS 15/18 47 3
Russell 104008 CALVIN  WALTERS 15/18 45 1
Russell 104010 ELI  FOLEY 15/18 45 0

Henry 52020 MADI  WILSON 15/18 44 0
Russell 104011 SARAH  STEPHENS 15/18 44 0
Nelson 90025 ABBY  DEGROOTE 15/18 42 0
Nelson 90021 NATALIE  BOLIN 15/18 42 0
Montgomery 87039 AIDEN  SPRINGER 15/18 41 0
Nelson 90023 KATIE  CECIL 15/18 41 0
Nelson 90028 KATE LYNN  KING 15/18 40 0
Bourbon 9019 JOSEPH  KOCH 15/18 39 0
Rowan 103002 AUDREY E  ARMSTRONG 15/18 39 0
Russell 104009 CASS  FOLEY 15/18 38 0
Shelby 106025 MAXIMILLIAN  SEMENIUK 15/18 38 0
Nelson 90020 LAURA  BOLIN 15/18 36 0
Rowan 103027 IAN J  WALLACE 15/18 36 0
Montgomery 87002 ALEXIS  ALLEN 15/18 33 0

 BP Percussion  '15/18'



 BP Perc Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Russell 104008 CALVIN  WALTERS 15/18 45 1
Russell 104010 ELI  FOLEY 15/18 45 0
Russell 104011 SARAH  STEPHENS 15/18 44 0
Russell 104009 CASS  FOLEY 15/18 38 0

Total 172 1

Nelson 90025 ABBY  DEGROOTE 15/18 42 0
Nelson 90021 NATALIE  BOLIN 15/18 42 0
Nelson 90023 KATIE  CECIL 15/18 41 0
Nelson 90028 KATE LYNN  KING 15/18 40 0

Total 165 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Warren 114037 CHRISTOPHER  SWEETS 12/14 36 0
Oldham 93024 NEIL  SIMONSON 12/14 33 1
Nelson 90013 JAMES MICHAEL  COURTNEY 12/14 31 0

Montgomery 87030 ZACHARY  MANLEY 12/14 25 0
Nelson 90014 ANNA  HALLOCK 12/14 0 0

BP  Pistol   '12/14'



BP  Pistol Teams  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs



County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs
Oldham 93016 ANDREW  MYERS 15/18 45 2

Russell 104011 SARAH  STEPHENS 15/18 42 1
Nelson 90026 REED  DEGROOTE 15/18 40 0

Russell 104009 CASS  FOLEY 15/18 37 0
Montgomery 87039 AIDEN  SPRINGER 15/18 36 1
Russell 104010 ELI  FOLEY 15/18 31 0
Nelson 90025 ABBY  DEGROOTE 15/18 29 0
Montgomery 87002 ALEXIS  ALLEN 15/18 28 0
Nelson 90021 NATALIE  BOLIN 15/18 0 0

BP  Pistol   '15/18'



BP  Pistol Teams  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score Xs

Russell 104011 SARAH  STEPHENS 15/18 42 1
Russell 104009 CASS  FOLEY 15/18 37 0
Russell 104010 ELI  FOLEY 15/18 31 0

Total 110 1

Nelson 90026 REED  DEGROOTE 15/18 40 0
Nelson 90025 ABBY  DEGROOTE 15/18 29 0
Nelson 90021 NATALIE  BOLIN 15/18 0 0

Total 69 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO
Henry 52017 BENNIE  WHITE 09/11 23 0 1st shoot off

Caldwell 17001 DAX  CONGER 09/11 23 0 2nd shoot off
Henry 52009 LEVI  GIBBS 09/11 23 0 3rd shoot off

Montgomery 87034 RILEE  PITTS 09/11 22 0
Spencer 108005 SETH  RIDDLE 09/11 22 0

Clark 25002 ERICA  PUCKETT 09/11 21 0
Henry 52012 CAMDEN  LYONS 09/11 21 0
Henry 52006 JARON  BRUCE 09/11 21 0

Caldwell 17010 CLAY  MURPHY 09/11 20 0
Henry 52007 LEVI  CLUBB 09/11 20 0

Montgomery 87038 DALTON  SMITH 09/11 20 0
Nelson 90006 JACK  MILES 09/11 20 0

Calloway 18001 MAVERICK  MCCLURE 09/11 20 0
Warren 114030 TUCKER  METZGER 09/11 19 0
Trigg 111007 BRAXTEN  CREEKMUR 09/11 19 0

Spencer 108006 WYATT  ALLGEIER 09/11 18 0
Marshall 79018 THATCHER  NEWNUM 09/11 18 0

Todd 110027 LANDON  SISK 09/11 18 0
Trigg 111004 CADEN  COLEMAN 09/11 18 0

Bracken 12017 CLAYTON  BAUER 09/11 18 0
Todd 110002 BENTLEY  BERRY 09/11 17 0

Nicholas 91010 SAMUEL  JENKINS 09/11 17 0
Montgomery 87025 NICHOLAS  KEGLEY 09/11 17 0

Warren 114010 ELLIOTT  HEARD 09/11 17 0
Todd 110015 WESLEY  JONES 09/11 17 0

Caldwell 17002 DRAKE  HOWARD 09/11 16 0
Clark 25007 BRICK  WILLIAMS 09/11 16 0
Henry 52003 BRIAR  BECKLEY 09/11 16 0
Henry 52021 BROOKLYN  YOUNG 09/11 16 0
Henry 52010 EASTON  HALL 09/11 15 0

McLean 75005 LEVI  WHITE 09/11 15 0
Nelson 90003 JOHN PAUL  FILIATREAU 09/11 15 0

Bracken 12009 BRYCEN  FLORER 09/11 15 0
Bourbon 9014 ALYSSA  CURRAN 09/11 14 0

Montgomery 87036 TYSON  ROWE 09/11 14 0
Montgomery 87035 BRACKEN  POWELL 09/11 14 0

Marshall 79017 GRACEN  NEWNUM 09/11 14 0
Henry 52002 LUKE  BAXTER 09/11 14 0
Nelson 90008 JOHN CLAYTON  ROGERS 09/11 13 0
Todd 110004 WILL  CLARDY 09/11 13 0

Bracken 12005 GAVIN  GALLAGHER 09/11 13 0
Warren 114018 JAMES  CARY 09/11 13 0
Warren 114012 ANSLEY  TURNER 09/11 13 0
Madison 76007 NATHANIEL  ZERR 09/11 12 0
Clinton 27002 CADE  IPOCK 09/11 12 0

Caldwell 17004 CARTER  DALTON 09/11 12 0
Bracken 12003 DAMEON  STREINE 09/11 12 0
Warren 114009 MACIE  SHAFF 09/11 11 0
Spencer 108003 TRISTAN  CRENSHAW 09/11 11 0

Shotgun Div 1 '09/11'



Caldwell 17003 WYATT  DICKERSON 09/11 11 0
Trigg 111020 RYLEN  POOL 09/11 11 0

Ballard 4003 BRADY  DAMRON 09/11 10 0
Spencer 108011 HAYLEE  GOODLETT 09/11 10 0

Cumberland 29009 BRAYDEN  VIBBERT 09/11 10 0
Nelson 90009 JEDD  SHELBURNE 09/11 10 0
Graves 42008 EASTON  RICKETTS 09/11 10 0

Ohio 92001 ZYLER  COOK 09/11 10 0
Todd 110028 NATE  WATTS 09/11 9 0

Ballard 4007 LANE  MYATT 09/11 9 0
Woodford 120001 BRAYDEN  WEST 09/11 8 0
Spencer 108002 CHARLIE  GOODLETT 09/11 8 0
Simpson 107002 LEVI  JANSON 09/11 5 0
Bracken 12004 ELLIE  GALLAGHER 09/11 4 0

Rockcastle 102006 CHASE  WALLIN 09/11 3 0
Nelson 90007 RYKER  RECCIUS 09/11 2 0

Cumberland 29006 JAYDEN  WRIGHT 09/11 1 0
Cumberland 29007 ISSAC  OTTERSON 09/11 0 0



Shotgun Div 1  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO 1

Henry 52009 LEVI  GIBBS 09/11 23 0
Henry 52017 BENNIE  WHITE 09/11 23 0
Henry 52006 JARON  BRUCE 09/11 21 0
Henry 52012 CAMDEN  LYONS 09/11 21 0
Henry 52007 LEVI  CLUBB 09/11 20 0

Total 108 0

Montgomery 87034 RILEE  PITTS 09/11 22 0
Montgomery 87038 DALTON  SMITH 09/11 20 0
Montgomery 87025 NICHOLAS  KEGLEY 09/11 17 0
Montgomery 87036 TYSON  ROWE 09/11 14 0
Montgomery 87035 BRACKEN  POWELL 09/11 14 0

Total 87 0

Caldwell 17001 DAX  CONGER 09/11 23 0
Caldwell 17010 CLAY  MURPHY 09/11 20 0
Caldwell 17002 DRAKE  HOWARD 09/11 16 0
Caldwell 17004 CARTER  DALTON 09/11 12 0
Caldwell 17003 WYATT  DICKERSON 09/11 11 0

Total 82 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO
Marshall 79007 WILEY  ENGLISH 12/14 50 0 1st shoot off
Grayson 43004 JAMES (SPIKEY)  JOHNSTON 12/14 50 0 2nd shoot off
Spencer 108016 AUBREY  CHESSER 12/14 49 0 3rd shoot off

Hardin 47001 BEAU  DAVIS 12/14 49 0 4th shoot off
Henry 52008 JAMES  COURTNEY 12/14 49 0 5th shoot off
Marshall 79003 ROBERT  BRADLEY 12/14 48 0
Hardin 47004 ALEXANDER  HADDEN 12/14 48 0
Nelson 90016 ANDREW  LIVERS 12/14 48 0
Grayson 43005 TRACE  HAWKINS 12/14 48 0
Marshall 79009 HUNTER  FRIZZELL 12/14 48 0
Laurel 63007 CORDLAND  MULLINS 12/14 47 0
Spencer 108015 ZACHARY LUKE  MANNING 12/14 47 0
Christian 24018 ISAIAH  WOOD 12/14 46 0
Madison 76006 MADILYN  DAUGHERTY 12/14 46 0
Shelby 106015 ETHAN  JOHNSON 12/14 46 0
Marshall 79016 BRIGHTON  NEWNUM 12/14 46 0
Shelby 106020 LANE  MEDLIN 12/14 46 0
Bourbon 9011 ADAM  CURRAN 12/14 46 0
Spencer 108017 JOSIAH  COX 12/14 46 0
Nelson 90017 JOSHUA  LUTZ 12/14 45 0
Ohio 92003 TALEN  DESKINS 12/14 45 0
Shelby 106017 SIMON  KOVACH 12/14 45 0
Madison 76022 COLESTON  CORNETT 12/14 45 0
Oldham 93001 MAX  JURHS 12/14 45 0
Taylor 109004 GRAYSON  DOOLEY 12/14 45 0
Spencer 108014 BUCK  MURPHY 12/14 45 0
Daviess 30013 WILLIAM  BASHAM 12/14 45 0
Madison 76009 COLTON  HUNLEY 12/14 44 0
Estill 33008 TANYA  RICHARDSON 12/14 44 0
Washington 115015 REECE  DRAPER 12/14 43 0
Washington 115013 JACOB  PIASECKI 12/14 43 0
Henderson 51009 LANE  GROSS 12/14 43 0
Garrard 40003 PARKER  MILLER 12/14 43 0
Montgomery 87033 LUKE  PIERCE 12/14 43 0
Henry 52005 JAKE  BRENT 12/14 43 0
Madison 76013 JUSTIN  PLUMMER 12/14 43 0
Washington 115004 WYATT  CRAIN 12/14 43 0
Washington 115007 NATHANIEL  MONTGOMERY 12/14 42 0
Todd 110006 ALEX  FUTRELL 12/14 42 0
Graves 42003 LUKE  WOOLEY 12/14 42 0
Warren 114024 THOMAS  KIRBY 12/14 42 0
Montgomery 87018 HUNTER  HIGHLEY 12/14 42 0
Shelby 106001 ELI  BALLARD 12/14 42 0
Ohio 92004 JOSPEH LEVI  GOODMAN 12/14 42 0
Todd 110010 HOLDYN  PRINCE 12/14 42 0
Bracken 12022 MASON  DIRKSEN 12/14 42 0
Hardin 47005 ALEXANDER  CRAIN 12/14 41 0
Henderson 51014 WILL  SIEWERT 12/14 41 0
Washington 115003 WADE  CRAIN 12/14 41 0

Shotgun Div 1 '12/14'



Pulaski 100021 GAGE  WEAVER 12/14 41 0
Scott 105002 DYLAN  LAY 12/14 41 0
Henderson 51008 PORTER DAVID  GARBER 12/14 41 0
Bourbon 9021 MICHAEL  GORMAN 12/14 41 0
Todd 110025 WILL  TABOR 12/14 41 0
Graves 42009 NATHAN  ROGERS 12/14 40 0
Spencer 108018 ZACHARY  SMITH 12/14 40 0
Montgomery 87046 KAYLEE  WILSON 12/14 40 0
Madison 76005 LUCAS  DAUGHERTY 12/14 40 0
Spencer 108019 JUSTIN  SMITH 12/14 40 0
Graves 42006 DANIEL  FAIN 12/14 40 0
Butler 16010 SILAS  WEBSTER 12/14 40 0
Bourbon 9008 STEVEN  MILES JR. 12/14 40 0
Todd 110029 JON LUKE  ROBERTSON 12/14 39 0
Daviess 30007 LANGSTON  TINCHER 12/14 39 0
Washington 115023 ZACKARY  WEST 12/14 39 0
Henderson 51006 WESLEY  PIRTLE 12/14 39 0
Estill 33011 SHELBY  VAUGHN 12/14 38 0
Breckinridge 14018 CARSON  MCCOY 12/14 38 0
Ballard 4006 BRAYDEN  MCCUISTON 12/14 38 0
Shelby 106003 TRAVIS  BOHANNON 12/14 38 0
Henderson 51011 ALEX  ROBERTS 12/14 38 0
Estill 33007 SHAWN  RICHARDSON 12/14 38 0
Carroll 21011 PATRICK  PARKER 12/14 38 0
Warren 114035 BLANE  SHIRLEY 12/14 38 0
McLean 75014 MAKENZIE  DAVIS 12/14 38 0
Carroll 21010 HOUSTON  PARKER 12/14 37 0
Todd 110019 NATHAN  PHELPS 12/14 37 0
Cumberland 29002 CALEB  MCCLOUGHAN 12/14 37 0
Henry 52018 BRAELYN  WILLEN 12/14 37 0
McLean 75013 BRIANNA  HAWLEY 12/14 37 0
Washington 115009 WAYLON  HUNTSBERGER 12/14 37 0
Rowan 103026 NICHOLAS N  THOMPSON 12/14 37 0
Bourbon 9017 TAYLOR ISABELLE  MOORE 12/14 36 0
Daviess 30014 KADEN  COONS 12/14 36 0
Pulaski 100022 JASON  WALLACE 12/14 35 0
Daviess 30005 GARRETT  FAITH 12/14 35 0
Muhlenberg 89001 JAMES  COTTON 12/14 35 0
Clark 25003 TAYLOR  STAMPER 12/14 35 0
Casey 23003 BEN  GOSSAGE 12/14 35 0
Christian 24006 HAYDEN  FITZSIMMONS 12/14 35 0
Bracken 12018 MITCHELL  WOODS 12/14 35 0
McLean 75011 ISABELLA  RANDOLF 12/14 35 0
Henderson 51015 PAIGE  ST. PIERRE 12/14 35 0
Taylor 109008 WILLIAM  BENNETT 12/14 35 0
Nelson 90012 AMELIA  BOLIN 12/14 34 0
Christian 24007 ADDISON  GILKEY 12/14 34 0
Todd 110007 JACKSON  HALEY 12/14 34 0
Ballard 4005 JACK  KINSEY 12/14 33 0
Marshall 79020 KADEN  SEAFORD 12/14 32 0
Daviess 30006 EASTON  FUQUA 12/14 32 0
Henderson 51007 OLIVIA  CARR 12/14 31 0



Cumberland 29003 CJ  BROWN 12/14 31 0
Shelby 106012 THOMAS  ELROD 12/14 30 0
Todd 110013 JOSIAH  TUCKER 12/14 30 0
Christian 24020 BRYAN  CARBINO 12/14 30 0
Nicholas 91002 CARSON  COHORN 12/14 29 0
Washington 115016 CARTER  O&#039;CULL 12/14 29 0
Bracken 12010 LAYNE  COMBESS 12/14 29 0
Cumberland 29004 CLIFTON  BROWN 12/14 29 0
McLean 75012 WILLIAM  ELLSWORTH 12/14 28 0
Anderson 3009 JONATHAN  HANDIBOE 12/14 26 0
Taylor 109001 LYDIA  BENNETT 12/14 26 0
Daviess 30001 LILLIAN  CONNOR 12/14 25 0
Cumberland 29005 BRYCE  BARTON 12/14 24 0
Shelby 106002 CALLIE  BOHANNON 12/14 24 0
Nelson 90013 JAMES MICHAEL  COURTNEY 12/14 23 0
Garrard 40004 WILLIAM  JONES 12/14 23 0
Henderson 51005 GAVIN  CHEANEY 12/14 23 0
Garrard 40006 SAMUEL  FIELDER 12/14 23 0
Nelson 90011 LILY  ALVEY 12/14 22 0
Nelson 90018 ELLIOTT  REDMON 12/14 22 0
Henderson 51012 PAIGE  GOLDSBERRY 12/14 22 0
McLean 75010 JAMES  BROOKS 12/14 21 0
Oldham 93022 OLEVIR  JOHNSON 12/14 20 0
Nelson 90015 TREY  INGRAM 12/14 19 0
Montgomery 87029 JUSTIN  LEADINGHAM 12/14 18 0
Rockcastle 102005 JOYCE  BLEVINS 12/14 11 0
Nelson 90014 ANNA  HALLOCK 12/14 6 0



Shotgun Div 1  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO 1

Spencer 108016 AUBREY  CHESSER 12/14 49 0
Spencer 108015 ZACHARY LUKE  MANNING 12/14 47 0
Spencer 108017 JOSIAH  COX 12/14 46 0
Spencer 108014 BUCK  MURPHY 12/14 45 0
Spencer 108019 JUSTIN  SMITH 12/14 40 0 Tie broken by longest run

Total 227 0

Marshall 79007 WILEY  ENGLISH 12/14 50 0
Marshall 79009 HUNTER  FRIZZELL 12/14 48 0
Marshall 79003 ROBERT  BRADLEY 12/14 48 0
Marshall 79016 BRIGHTON  NEWNUM 12/14 46 0
Marshall 79020 KADEN  SEAFORD 12/14 32 0

Total 224 0

Madison 76006 MADILYN  DAUGHERTY 12/14 46 0
Madison 76022 COLESTON  CORNETT 12/14 45 0
Madison 76009 COLTON  HUNLEY 12/14 44 0
Madison 76013 JUSTIN  PLUMMER 12/14 43 0
Madison 76005 LUCAS  DAUGHERTY 12/14 40 0

Total 218 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO
Montgomery 87013 WILL  COMPTON 15/18 50 0
Henry 52020 MADI  WILSON 15/18 49 0 2nd shoot o
McLean 75018 GRAYSON  REYNOLDS 15/18 49 0 3rd shoot o

Oldham 93016 ANDREW  MYERS 15/18 48 0
Henry 52004 KELLI  BOOTH 15/18 47 0
Ballard 4008 LANE  WICKER 15/18 47 0
Montgomery 87027 LANDON  LAWSON 15/18 47 0
Marshall 79002 CARTER  BELILES 15/18 47 0
Washington 115008 ISAIAH  MONTGOMERY 15/18 47 0
Clinton 27004 RUGER  BRANHAM 15/18 46 0
Montgomery 87020 DAKOTA  HUNLEY 15/18 46 0
Nelson 90025 ABBY  DEGROOTE 15/18 46 0
Hardin 47011 TREY  STUECKER 15/18 46 0
Henry 52014 JACOB  PATE 15/18 46 0
Marshall 79023 DALTON  SMITH 15/18 45 0
Henderson 51001 ISAAC  HOLLAND 15/18 45 0
Montgomery 87005 ISAIAH  BLANKENSHIP 15/18 45 0
Ballard 4002 TEDDY  BLANKENSHIP 15/18 45 0
McLean 75016 JESSEE  WOOD 15/18 45 0
Marshall 79014 IAN  KIDD 15/18 44 0
Boone 8007 CALEB  KAHMANN 15/18 44 0
McLean 75015 JAMES  EVANS 15/18 44 0
Fleming 35009 EVAN  ARRASMITH 15/18 43 0
Marshall 79004 COLBY  BYARS 15/18 43 0
Trigg 111012 CHRISTIAN  JONES 15/18 43 0
Carroll 21014 TREY  STUCKER 15/18 43 0
Trigg 111016 JACE  TYLER 15/18 43 0
Nelson 90029 DANIEL  LUTZ 15/18 42 0
Nelson 90026 REED  DEGROOTE 15/18 42 0
Henderson 51010 CALEB  GORRELL 15/18 42 0
Hardin 47010 XAVIER  WILSON 15/18 42 0
Henderson 51013 PRESTON  GOLDSBERRY 15/18 42 0
Hardin 47007 LUCAS  WHEATLEY 15/18 41 0
Henderson 51002 TRAVIS  HERNDON 15/18 41 0
Bourbon 9015 MASON  BLANKENSHIP 15/18 40 0
Christian 24008 JESSE  GILKEY 15/18 40 0
Cumberland 29001 JORDAN  MCCLOUGHAN 15/18 40 0
Oldham 93007 WILLIAM  SENNINGER 15/18 40 0
Montgomery 87048 SOPHIA  WRIGHT 15/18 39 0
Boone 8006 TYLER  GOETZ 15/18 39 0
Nelson 90028 KATE LYNN  KING 15/18 38 0
Todd 110026 ABBY  GREENFIELD 15/18 38 0
McLean 75017 JACKSON  EVANS 15/18 36 0
Henry 52001 KIEFER  BACHMANN 15/18 36 0
Marshall 79001 T.R.  BARRETT 15/18 36 0
Caldwell 17009 DENVER  FRANCIS 15/18 36 0
Montgomery 87009 ISAAC  CARPENTER 15/18 36 0
McLean 75020 DAVID  GILBERT 15/18 35 0
Nelson 90019 LANDON  ALVEY 15/18 35 0

Shotgun Div 1 '15/18'



Oldham 93026 RYAN  ALBRO 15/18 35 0
Nelson 90020 LAURA  BOLIN 15/18 34 0
Ohio 92006 KAMI  CROWE 15/18 34 0
Hardin 47002 STEVEN  BARNES 15/18 33 0
Nelson 90022 PRESLEE  BOONE 15/18 32 0
Hardin 47003 SAMUEL  TEIPEN 15/18 32 0
Ohio 92005 JAYDEN  STOFER 15/18 31 0
Robertson 101002 AUSTIN  STAMPER 15/18 29 0
Christian 24014 KIARA  NORMILE 15/18 28 0
Oldham 93013 TRENT  FITZNER 15/18 28 0
Daviess 30012 JAYME  WILCOX 15/18 27 0
Marshall 79013 TRAVIS  JAMESON 15/18 23 0
Trigg 111011 HEIDI  HITE 15/18 18 0



Shotgun Div 1  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO 1

Montgomery 87013 WILL  COMPTON 15/18 50 0
Montgomery 87027 LANDON  LAWSON 15/18 47 0
Montgomery 87020 DAKOTA  HUNLEY 15/18 46 0
Montgomery 87005 ISAIAH  BLANKENSHIP 15/18 45 0
Montgomery 87048 SOPHIA  WRIGHT 15/18 39 0

Total 227 0

Marshall 79002 CARTER  BELILES 15/18 47 0
Marshall 79023 DALTON  SMITH 15/18 45 0
Marshall 79014 IAN  KIDD 15/18 44 0
Marshall 79004 COLBY  BYARS 15/18 43 0
Marshall 79001 T.R.  BARRETT 15/18 36 0

Total 215 0

McLean 75018 GRAYSON  REYNOLDS 15/18 49 0
McLean 75016 JESSEE  WOOD 15/18 45 0
McLean 75015 JAMES  EVANS 15/18 44 0
McLean 75017 JACKSON  EVANS 15/18 36 0
McLean 75020 DAVID  GILBERT 15/18 35 0

Total 209 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO
Christian 24016 WYATT  ROEDER 09/11 49 0

Washington 115012 CHASE  MCMICHAEL 09/11 48 0
Bracken 12006 LEVI  BOWLING 09/11 47 0

Elliott 32014 MASON  GIVEN 09/11 46 0
Rowan 103009 BRADEN  FURMAN 09/11 45 0
Rowan 103019 CARTER M  PERKINS 09/11 45 0
Shelby 106011 MATTHEW  ELROD 09/11 45 0

Woodford 120007 STOCKTON  STIVERS 09/11 45 0
Clark 25006 TROTTER  WILLIAMS 09/11 44 0

Rowan 103024 JACE M  SKEENS 09/11 44 0
Caldwell 17005 DAYTON  HABERLOCK 09/11 42 0

Washington 115010 ADAN  KIRSCH 09/11 42 0
Bourbon 9022 LUKE  GORMAN 09/11 42 0

Ohio 92002 LANDON  HOOVER 09/11 42 0
Butler 16005 BRENNAN  SMITH 09/11 41 0
Shelby 106026 MASEN  SHAW 09/11 41 0
Daviess 30004 LUCAS  TINCHER 09/11 40 0
Shelby 106005 BENTON  BROADUS 09/11 40 0
Daviess 30003 GRANT  CONNOR 09/11 39 0
Rowan 103006 EMILY C  CONLEY 09/11 39 0
Elliott 32013 JACOB  GIVEN 09/11 38 0
Clark 25017 GRANT JACKSON  TAYLOR 09/11 38 0

Carroll 21012 BRAYDEN  PROCTOR 09/11 38 0
Boone 8010 OWEN  CRAWFORD 09/11 36 0
Rowan 103020 DILLON C  PERKINS 09/11 36 0
Mercer 84001 BENJAMIN  ROWE 09/11 35 0
Laurel 63001 COLTON  CAMPBELL 09/11 33 0

Fleming 35002 CARTER  BREWER 09/11 32 0
Oldham 93019 JAXON  HOCKERSMITH 09/11 31 0
Warren 114021 JET  HARPER 09/11 31 0
Marshall 79015 CAYSON  MCLEOD 09/11 30 0

Breckinridge 14015 BRODY  HODSKINS 09/11 27 0
Pulaski 100018 COLE  KEITH 09/11 26 0
Garrard 40007 JOHN  ASBERY 09/11 26 0
Elliott 32016 GRADY  HARPER 09/11 26 0

Muhlenberg 89002 JP  SHORT 09/11 25 0
Breckinridge 14011 JAXOHN  DAVIS 09/11 24 0
McCracken 73006 PARKER  THOMPSON 09/11 24 0

Elliott 32018 KYNDAL  HARPER 09/11 24 0
Boone 8017 MAX  MASON 09/11 19 0
Elliott 32015 HARRISON  HARPER 09/11 15 0

Madison 76019 ASHTON  JENNINGS 09/11 15 0

Shotgun Div 2 '09/11'



Shotgun Div 2  '09/11'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO 1

Rowan 103019 CARTER M  PERKINS 09/11 45 0
Rowan 103009 BRADEN  FURMAN 09/11 45 0
Rowan 103024 JACE M  SKEENS 09/11 44 0
Rowan 103006 EMILY C  CONLEY 09/11 39 0
Rowan 103020 DILLON C  PERKINS 09/11 36 0

Total 209 0

Elliott 32014 MASON  GIVEN 09/11 46 0
Elliott 32013 JACOB  GIVEN 09/11 38 0
Elliott 32016 GRADY  HARPER 09/11 26 0
Elliott 32018 KYNDAL  HARPER 09/11 24 0
Elliott 32015 HARRISON  HARPER 09/11 15 0

Total 149 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO
Rowan 103018 BRADY W  PERKINS 12/14 100 0
Butler 16003 MASON  JOHNSON 12/14 99 0
Carroll 21013 BRAYDEN  STEWART 12/14 98 0 3rd shoot off

Casey 23002 COLTON  HINES 12/14 98 0 4th shoot off
Warren 114007 HARRISON  SHAFF 12/14 98 0 5th shoot off
Butler 16001 DALTON  HALE 12/14 96 0
Breckinridge 14008 COLTEN  CARMAN 12/14 96 0
Rowan 103001 JUSTIN C  ANDERSON 12/14 95 0
Warren 114001 KELSEY  TURNER 12/14 95 0
Rowan 103012 LANDON K  HUTCHINSON 12/14 95 0
Jessamine 57007 ELLIOT  GASKA 12/14 95 0
McCracken 73001 JATHEN  REED 12/14 95 0
Rowan 103015 NOAH T  LEON 12/14 95 0
Butler 16002 BLAKE  DEWEESE 12/14 95 0
Carroll 21004 JOCIE  HARRIS 12/14 94 0
Rowan 103035 WILLIAM  MESSER 12/14 92 0
Warren 114011 ELIVIA  HEARD 12/14 91 0
Warren 114034 WILL  RYBOLT 12/14 91 0
Breckinridge 14016 GABE  MARTIN 12/14 91 0
Butler 16009 CAYDEN  SOUTHERLAND 12/14 91 0
Kenton 59003 ALEXANDER  BENNER 12/14 90 0
Breckinridge 14007 BRAYDEN  CARMAN 12/14 90 0
Breckinridge 14022 VANCE  PICKERING 12/14 90 0
Boone 8009 JILLIAN  COTTRELL 12/14 89 0
Christian 24013 CALEB  MOSS 12/14 88 0
Woodford 120002 JACKSON  BOYD 12/14 88 0
Elliott 32009 RAYGEN ELI  WHEELER 12/14 88 0
Elliott 32001 CALEB  BROWN 12/14 87 0
Clark 25010 LOUIS  HALL 12/14 87 0
Breckinridge 14020 WILLIAM THOMAS  MOORMAN 12/14 87 0
Butler 16011 JACOB  PORTMAN 12/14 87 0
Breckinridge 14019 MONTGOMERY  MOORMAN 12/14 87 0
Breckinridge 14017 BENJAMIN COLE  MATTHEWS 12/14 86 0
Warren 114036 LIAM  SMITH 12/14 86 0
Scott 105004 BENJAMIN  WRIGHT 12/14 86 0
Jessamine 57006 WYATT  BRUMLEY 12/14 85 0
Elliott 32010 BRODY  TOBIAS 12/14 84 0
Madison 76002 NOAH  BEALS 12/14 84 0
Jessamine 57004 EMMA  VICKERY 12/14 83 0
Breckinridge 14003 GRACE  BALL 12/14 82 0
Rockcastle 102001 DWAYNE  CLARK 12/14 82 0
Rowan 103021 KOLTON D  PERKINS 12/14 82 0
Rowan 103014 TRAVIS L  KELLEY 12/14 82 0
Kenton 59002 SOLOMON  PANGALLO 12/14 81 0
Breckinridge 14001 LOGAN  ARNOLD 12/14 81 0
Robertson 101004 NATHAN  TURNER 12/14 80 0
Elliott 32008 BRIAN  GILLUM 12/14 80 0
Pulaski 100017 LUKE  TURPEN 12/14 80 0
Laurel 63017 GRIFFIN  ALEXANDER 12/14 80 0

Shotgun Div 2 '12/14'



Casey 23001 ELI  CHILDERS 12/14 80 0
Kenton 59005 ISAAC  RENNER 12/14 80 0
Rowan 103034 JOSH M  BUSCHMAN 12/14 79 0
Breckinridge 14021 LUCAS  PETERS 12/14 78 0
Boone 8005 BEN  STREUTKER 12/14 77 0
Elliott 32011 CHASE  WILKES 12/14 77 0
Laurel 63011 CALEB  ROOT 12/14 77 0
Pulaski 100008 BRADY  HAMMOND 12/14 76 0
Estill 33009 ADRIANNE  ROGERS 12/14 76 0
Breckinridge 14013 ANNA  GOFF 12/14 75 0
Pulaski 100009 SPENCER  GODSEY 12/14 74 0
Anderson 3002 DYLAN  GREEN 12/14 71 0
Oldham 93027 HUNTER  HOPKINS 12/14 71 0
Breckinridge 14012 AVERY  DOWELL 12/14 70 0
Carroll 21006 RYLAN  KINMAN 12/14 68 0
Kenton 59004 ETHAN  BACK 12/14 68 0
Pulaski 100007 TAYLOR  BURNETT 12/14 67 0
Estill 33006 LOGAN  PETERS 12/14 67 0
Laurel 63004 JACKSON  CAMPBELL 12/14 66 0
Fleming 35001 WYATT  DRAKE 12/14 65 0
Woodford 120006 HUNTER  SUTHERLAND 12/14 65 0
Rowan 103016 LILIANA L  LLOYD 12/14 64 0
Woodford 120004 HAYDEN  WESTFALL 12/14 64 0
Pulaski 100020 AVERY  WESLEY 12/14 63 0
Woodford 120005 COOPER  WESTFALL 12/14 63 0
Clinton 27001 AMBER  GILBERT 12/14 61 0
Graves 42002 LANDON  SPALDING 12/14 60 0
Oldham 93028 BARRETT  BUSH 12/14 60 0
Robertson 101005 ELIZABETH  MURRELL 12/14 58 0
Scott 105012 SAWYER  COLEMAN 12/14 50 0
Christian 24021 HUNTER  KOZAC 12/14 11 0



Shotgun Div 2  '12/14'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO 1

Rowan 103018 BRADY W  PERKINS 12/14 100 0
Rowan 103015 NOAH T  LEON 12/14 95 0
Rowan 103012 LANDON K  HUTCHINSON 12/14 95 0
Rowan 103001 JUSTIN C  ANDERSON 12/14 95 0
Rowan 103035 WILLIAM  MESSER 12/14 92 0

Total 477 0

Butler 16003 MASON  JOHNSON 12/14 99 0
Butler 16001 DALTON  HALE 12/14 96 0
Butler 16002 BLAKE  DEWEESE 12/14 95 0
Butler 16009 CAYDEN  SOUTHERLAND 12/14 91 0
Butler 16011 JACOB  PORTMAN 12/14 87 0

Total 468 0

Warren 114007 HARRISON  SHAFF 12/14 98 0
Warren 114001 KELSEY  TURNER 12/14 95 0
Warren 114034 WILL  RYBOLT 12/14 91 0
Warren 114011 ELIVIA  HEARD 12/14 91 0
Warren 114036 LIAM  SMITH 12/14 86 0

Total 461 0



County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO
Estill 33005 BLAKE A  HARDY 15/18 100 0
McCracken 73002 CALEB  GILBERT 15/18 99 0 2nd shoot off
Madison 76011 SCOTTY  ROWLETTE 15/18 99 0 3rd shoot off

Spencer 108027 GABE  MANNING 15/18 99 0 4th shoot off
Rowan 103005 JACOB R  BLEVINS 15/18 98 0
Jessamine 57002 HUNTER  MANOR 15/18 98 0
McCracken 73004 ASHLEY  MCDOWELL 15/18 98 0
Spencer 108026 CONNOR  BROOKS 15/18 98 0
Estill 33010 XANDER  TURNER 15/18 98 0
Clark 25011 GARRETT  GOLDHAHN 15/18 98 0
Christian 24004 JOSEPH  CATES 15/18 97 0
Daviess 30010 CHRISTOPHER  PALMER 15/18 97 0
Bracken 12026 CADEN  LIPPERT 15/18 97 0
Kenton 59001 WYATT  ENGELHARDT 15/18 97 0
Rowan 103003 EVAN  BARKER 15/18 97 0
Daviess 30009 EVAN  FUQUA 15/18 97 0
Elliott 32003 HUNTER  ELAM 15/18 97 0
McCracken 73003 BRAYDEN  GILBERT 15/18 96 0
Breckinridge 14014 NOLAN  HARDESTY 15/18 96 0
Christian 24017 JONATHAN  WOFFORD JR. 15/18 96 0
Clark 25012 AIDAN  LARKIN 15/18 96 0
Breckinridge 14010 RYAN  CRIST 15/18 96 0
Union 113001 AIDEN  SCHNEIDER 15/18 96 0
Christian 24012 ELI  MORRIS 15/18 96 0
Washington 115011 HUNTER  BOBBLETT 15/18 95 0
Clark 25013 CHARLIE  CASTLE 15/18 95 0
Jessamine 57001 TANNER  GUNN 15/18 95 0
Rowan 103027 IAN J  WALLACE 15/18 95 0
Breckinridge 14023 ETHAN  TUCKER 15/18 94 0
Warren 114008 HAYDEN  SHAFF 15/18 94 0
Spencer 108028 ANDREW  CHESSER 15/18 94 0
Daviess 30011 LOGAN  TINCHER 15/18 94 0
Bracken 12020 HUNTER  JONES 15/18 94 0
Spencer 108029 DAWSON  HAWKINS 15/18 94 0
Rowan 103029 ZACHERY  KIDD 15/18 93 0
Oldham 93006 TYLER  ZAHRADNICEK 15/18 93 0
Nicholas 91007 DUSTIN  WATKINS 15/18 93 0
Todd 110008 ETHAN  HARRIS 15/18 93 0
Carroll 21015 EVAN  SEARCY 15/18 93 0
Pulaski 100019 KATIE  DALTON 15/18 93 0
Scott 105027 ALEXANDER  PALMERTON 15/18 92 0
Breckinridge 14006 CORINNE  CAMPBELL 15/18 92 0
Elliott 32005 RYAN  KITCHEN 15/18 92 0
Ohio 92008 DARRON  NANCE 15/18 92 0
Madison 76012 BRAEDON  BAKER 15/18 92 0
Christian 24011 ISAIAH  MARSHALL 15/18 92 0
Estill 33002 AIDAN  BABER 15/18 92 0
Rowan 103032 GABE  KIDD 15/18 91 0
Elliott 32007 NATHAN  STURGILL 15/18 91 0

Shotgun Div 2 '15/18'



Clark 25009 ALLISON  EURY 15/18 91 0
Warren 114019 JACK  CUSHENBERRY 15/18 91 0
Clark 25015 WILL  PARTAIN 15/18 91 0
Shelby 106028 NATHAN  VANMETER 15/18 91 0
Spencer 108030 STEPHANIE  KNIGHT 15/18 91 0
Rowan 103008 NICHOLAS A  DILLON 15/18 91 0
Jessamine 57005 DEVIN  MCCLURE 15/18 91 0
Christian 24015 GARRETT  POLETE 15/18 91 0
Scott 105029 LENA  DAY 15/18 91 0
Madison 76008 CHAYTON  DARST 15/18 91 0
Daviess 30008 SIENNA  DELEON 15/18 90 0
Estill 33001 ADAM  ABSHEAR 15/18 90 0
Union 113002 SPENCER  ALVEY 15/18 90 0
Rowan 103033 ABRAM  HARRIS 15/18 90 0
Jessamine 57003 TREVOR  ELLIOTT 15/18 90 0
Nicholas 91009 CLAYTON  WAYMIRE 15/18 89 0
Bracken 12019 COLLIN  JARRELL 15/18 89 0
Breckinridge 14005 DALTON  BUTLER 15/18 89 0
Elliott 32004 MICHAEL  CAMPBELL 15/18 89 0
Carroll 21003 DAKOTA  GREEN 15/18 89 0
Union 113003 GAGE  ROBERSON 15/18 88 0
Warren 114042 JAMISON  WOOSLEY 15/18 88 0
Rowan 103002 AUDREY E  ARMSTRONG 15/18 87 0
Grayson 43007 BRYCE  YADEN 15/18 87 0
Nicholas 91008 AUSTIN  WAYMIRE 15/18 87 0
Union 113005 DYLAN  COKER 15/18 87 0
Union 113006 COY  DIVINE 15/18 86 0
Elliott 32006 TAYLOR  WHITLEY 15/18 86 0
Garrard 40002 JOSH  JORDAN 15/18 86 0
Warren 114029 CLAYTON  MCPHERSON 15/18 85 0
Breckinridge 14009 ELLA  CRIST 15/18 85 0
Union 113004 CALEB  HENSHAW 15/18 84 0
Clark 25008 SCOTT  EURY 15/18 84 0
Bracken 12001 VICTORIA  REED 15/18 83 0
Christian 24001 DRENNAN  CAMPBELL 15/18 83 0
Garrard 40001 RYAN  WARD 15/18 83 0
Jessamine 57009 JACOB  SCHAEFER 15/18 83 0
Rowan 103007 J J  CONLEY 15/18 83 0
Laurel 63009 ZACHARY  JONES 15/18 83 0
Madison 76004 AUSTIN  MILLER 15/18 83 0
Nicholas 91006 KYLE  SAUNDERS 15/18 83 0
Scott 105003 COLBY  LAY 15/18 83 0
Scott 105028 OWEN  DAY 15/18 82 0
Laurel 63018 LANDON  ALEXANDER 15/18 80 0
Christian 24005 BLAKE  DRAGOO 15/18 79 0
Jessamine 57008 JONATHON  BOURNE 15/18 79 0
Warren 114005 ELLIS  HEARD 15/18 79 0
Nicholas 91005 BRITTANY  LAYNE 15/18 77 0
Garrard 40008 WYATT  FIELDER 15/18 77 0
Nelson 90030 JT  REDMON 15/18 77 0
Estill 33004 BRANDON  GOOSEY 15/18 76 0
Clark 25016 CALEB  GREEN 15/18 74 0



Ohio 92007 ALYSON  GOODMAN 15/18 74 0
Nelson 90024 CODY  CLARK 15/18 73 0
Warren 114033 BRADEN  PHELPS 15/18 72 0
Madison 76003 ISAIAH  LYNCH 15/18 71 0
Scott 105025 IAN  MILLER 15/18 71 0
Kenton 59006 NOAH  RENNER 15/18 71 0
Rowan 103013 LEANDRA  KELLEY 15/18 71 0
Carroll 21002 RILEIGH  DARNOLD 15/18 67 0
Clark 25001 WYATT  CORNETT 15/18 60 0



Shotgun Div 2  '15/18'
County Reg# Name Age Group Score SO 1

Spencer 108027 GABE  MANNING 15/18 99 0
Spencer 108026 CONNOR  BROOKS 15/18 98 0
Spencer 108029 DAWSON  HAWKINS 15/18 94 0
Spencer 108028 ANDREW  CHESSER 15/18 94 0
Spencer 108030 STEPHANIE  KNIGHT 15/18 91 0

Total 476 0

Rowan 103005 JACOB R  BLEVINS 15/18 98 0
Rowan 103003 EVAN  BARKER 15/18 97 0
Rowan 103027 IAN J  WALLACE 15/18 95 0
Rowan 103029 ZACHERY  KIDD 15/18 93 0
Rowan 103032 GABE  KIDD 15/18 91 0

Total 474 0

Christian 24004 JOSEPH  CATES 15/18 97 0
Christian 24012 ELI  MORRIS 15/18 96 0
Christian 24017 JONATHAN  WOFFORD JR. 15/18 96 0
Christian 24011 ISAIAH  MARSHALL 15/18 92 0
Christian 24015 GARRETT  POLETE 15/18 91 0

Total 472 0
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